AUGUST / AGOSTO 2020 @

superior

Provider Directory  heatthplan

Directorio de Proveedores

STAR

El Paso service area / Area de servicio El Paso
El Paso, Hudspeth counties / condados

eostar | (@) B, .
TEXAS WISTAR | § SuperiorHealthPlan.com

SHP_201615091 EP36-0820



3
superior

Welcome to healthplan.
Superior HealthPlan!

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

% Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. They * Value-added Services for you/your child such

can answer your health questions 24 hours a as a $150 allowance for prescription eyewear

day, 7 days a week. and $25 per quarter for commonly-used over
the counter (OTC) items.

5§ A member newsletter with tips on keeping you

and your family healthy. “ A bilingual Member Services team to answer
your questions and help you find a doctor.

Access to a list of providers and health plan

information at www.SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

iBienvenido a
Superior HealthPlan!

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

Acceso a la linea de consejos de enfermeras de *
Superior. Pueden contestar sus preguntas de
salud las 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana.

Un boletin informativo para miembros con
consejos para mantenerlo saludable a usted y

K

su familia. ‘{

@ Acceso a una lista de proveedoresy la
informacion del plan de salud en
www.SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

SHP_2013332E

Servicios de valor agregado para usted/su
hijo, como por ejemplo: una provisién de 150
ddlares para anteojos recetados y 25 dolares
por trimestre para articulos de venta libre
(OTC) comuinmente-utilizados.

Personal bilinglie de Servicios para el miembro
para contestar sus preguntas y ayudarle a
encontrar a un médico.



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Introduction .. ......... .. ... ... ...... 2
Choosing your Primary Care
Provider (doctor) .............. 2
When you need a Specialist . .......... 2
WheretoCall ..................... 2
Primary Care Providers (doctor) . ......... 9
Chnics . oo 10
Family Practice ................... 12
General Practice .................. 17
GeriatriCs .« .o v v viee e iie e 18
Internal Medicine ................. 19
Obstetrics/Gynecology ............. 21
Pediatrics ...........oiiiiiinn... 26
Specialists - OB/GYN . ................ 31
Participating Providers Index ........ 32

Introduccion . . . ......... ... .. ..., 4
Como escoger a su Proveedor
de Cuidado Primario (doctor) ..... 4
Cuando debe ir a un especialista . ...... 4
A donde debe llamar . ............... 4
Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (doctor) . .9
Clinicas . ... vvvi i 10
Medicina familiar ................. 12
Practicageneral ................... 17
Geriatria ... vv vt e 18
Medicinainterna .. ................ 19
Obstetricia/Ginecologia ............ 21
Pediatria ............ ... 26
Especialistas - OB/GYN ............... 31
Indice de Proveedores Participantes . . .32

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Welcome to Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan provides health care for Medicaid and CHIP members across Texas. Superior works
with many doctors, clinics, and hospitals in your community to give you the medical care you need. This
directory lists the Primary Care Providers (PCPs) that are on Superior’s list of primary care doctors and
clinics. Superior wants you to pick the doctor or clinic that is best to take care of all of your basic health
care needs.

Superior Service for You and Your Family
If you have any questions about Superior HealthPlan or about this directory, call Member Services at
1-800-783-5386.

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (Doctor)

Choosing your own Primary Care Provider is easy with Superior. Just pick one for you and one for each
eligible family member from the list in this book. Each member can pick his or her own Primary Care
Provider. If you are a woman, you may be able to choose an obstetrician (OB) or gynecologist (GYN) as
your doctor. Once you have picked a doctor, call Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

If you need help or don’t see your doctor on this list, call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

Choosing an OB/GYN
You may choose any OB/GYN doctor from the Superior Provider Network to take care of your female
health care needs without a referral from your doctor. An OB/GYN can help you with your pregnancy

care, yearly checkups and any female problems you may have. Call Superior’s Member Services at
1-800-783-5386 if you need help choosing an OB/GYN.

Family Planning

You can get your family planning services from your doctor or go to any family planning clinic that takes
Medicaid. Superior members can receive family planning services without a referral from their primary
care doctor. Call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386 if you need help finding a family
planning doctor or clinic.

Behavioral Health

Behavioral health refers to mental health and substance use disorder (alcohol and drug) treatment.
Superior has a group of specialists that can help you. Call Superior at 1-800-783-5386, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. You do not need a referral from your doctor for behavioral health services.

Texas Health Steps
Texas Health Steps gives free regular medical and dental checkups to children with Medicaid. It also
offers other services like vaccines and vision and hearing tests. You can call us toll-free, Monday to
Friday, 8 a.m. to § p.m. at
1-800-783-5386 if you:

e Need help finding a doctor for your child’s Texas Health Steps checkups.

e Need help setting up a checkup.

e Have questions about Texas Health Steps checkups.

2 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Pharmacy

Superior provides prescriptions for all its members through Envolve Pharmacy Solutions (formerly
known as US Script), Superior’s partner who provides your Superior pharmacy services for you. You can
get your prescriptions filled at most drug stores in Texas, such as CVS (which includes locations inside of
Target), HEB, Randall’s, Walmart, as well as many other pharmacies. To find out which pharmacies are
in Superior's network, you can call us at 1-800-783-5386 or look on our website at
providersearch.superiorhealthplan.com. Remember - always take your Superior I1.D. card and your Texas
Medicaid card with you to the drug store.

3 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Bienvenidos al Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan ofrece atenciéon médica a miembros de Medicaid y de CHIP en todo Tejas. Superior
colabora con muchos médicos, clinicas y hospitales de su comunidad para ofrecerle la atencion médica
que necesita. Este directorio incluye los Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (PCP) que aparecen en la lista
que mantiene Superior de los médicos y clinicas que ofrecen atencién primaria. Superior quiere que usted
escoja el médico o la clinica que sirva mejor para todas sus necesidades de atencion médica.

Servicio Superior para usted y su familia
Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre Superior HealthPlan o sobre este directorio, llame a Servicios para

Miembros al
1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario (Doctor)

Escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario es facil con Superior. Simplemente seleccione uno de
ellos para usted y para cada uno de los miembros de su familia que califique, de la lista que aparece en
este libro. Cada Miembro puede escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario. Si usted es mujer,
podria escoger a un obstetra (OB) o un ginecélogo (GYN) como su médico. Una vez que haya escogido
su médico, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-800-783-5386.

Si necesita ayuda o no encuentra a su médico en esta lista, llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger un ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN)

Puede escoger a cualquier médico ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN) de la red de Proveedores de Superior para
que se encargue de las necesidades de salud de la mujer sin un referido de su médico. El ginecoobstetra le
puede ayudar con la atencién de su embarazo, los exdmenes anuales y cualquier problema de la mujer
que pudiera tener. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda
para escoger un ginecoobstetra.

Planificaci6 familiar

Los miembros de Superior pueden recibir servicios de planificacion familiar sin un referido de su doctor.
Usted puede obtener sus servicios de planificacion familiar de su doctor o puede visitar a cualquier clinica
de planificacion familiar que acepte su tarjeta de Medicaid. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda para escoger un proveedor de planificacion familiar.

Salud del comportamiento

La salud del comportamiento se refiere al tratamiento de los trastornos mentales y por consumo de
sustancias (alcohol y drogas). Superior cuenta con un grupo de especialistas que le pueden ayudar.
Llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386, las 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana. No necesita un referido de
su médico para recibir servicios de salud del comportamiento.

Pasos Sanos de Tejas

Pasos Sanos de Tejas ofrece atencion médica y dental gratis con regularidad a los nifio que reciben
Medicaid. También ofrece otros servicios como vacunas y examenes de la vista y de audicion. Nos puede
llamar gratis de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., al 1-800-783-5386 en caso que usted:

4 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

e Necesite ayuda para encontrar un doctor para los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas para
su nino.

e Necesite ayuda para pedir un examen.

e Tenga preguntas sobre los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas.

Farmacia

Superior proporciona medicinas de receta por todos sus miembros a través de Envolve Pharmacy
Solutions (conocido anteriormente como US Script), que junta con Superior para proveer los servicios de
farmacia de Superior a usted. Puede obtener los surtidos de sus medicinas recetadas en la mayoria de las
farmacias de Texas, como CVS (que incluye tiendas dentro de Target), HEB, Randall's, Walmart, y en
muchas otras farmacias. Si necesita ayuda para encontrar una farmacia, llame a Superior al
1-800-783-5386. También hay una lista en Internet en providersearch.superiorhealthplan.com. Recuerde
— lleve su tarjeta de identificacion de Superior junto con su tarjeta de Medicaid de Texas siempre que
vaya a la farmacia.

S EP36-0820



@ sup erior
Statement of Non-Discrimination healthplanm

Superior HealthPlan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Superior does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
Superior:
+ Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:
O Qualified sign language interpreters
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats)
« Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:
O Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Superior at the number on the back of your Superior member ID Card. (Relay Texas/
TTY: 1-800-735-2989). If you believe that Superior has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on
the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Superior HealthPlan Call the number on the back of
Complaints Department or your Superior member ID card.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance, Superior is available to help
you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/
lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., Room
509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Declaracion de no discriminacion

Superior HealthPlan cumple con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables y no discrimina basandose en la raza,
color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo. Superior no excluye personas o las trata de manera diferente debido a
su raza,color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo.

Superior:
 Proporciona ayuda y servicios gratuitos a las personas con discapacidad para que se comuniquen eficazmente
con nosotros, tales como:

o Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje por sefias
o Informacion escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electronicos accesibles, otros formatos)

- Proporciona servicios de idiomas a las personas cuyo lenguaje primario no es el inglés, tales como:
o Intérpretes calificados
o Informacidn escrita en otros idiomas

Si necesita estos servicios, comuniquese con Superior llame al nimero en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificacion de afiliado
(Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989). Si considera que Superior no le ha proporcionado estos servicios, o en cierto modo le ha
discriminado debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante:

Superior HealthPlan Llame al nimero en el reverso de su
Complaints Department 0 tarjeta de identificacién de afiliado.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

Usted puede presentar una queja en persona, por correo, fax, o correo electronico. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja,
Superior esta disponible para brindarle ayuda. También puede presentar una queja de violacion a sus derechos civiles ante la
Oficina de derechos civiles del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de Estados Unidos (U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services), en forma electronica a traves del portal de quejas de la Oficina de derechos civiles, disponible en https.//
ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o por correo o via telefénica llamando al: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,
200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Los formularios de queja estan disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

SHP_20163784A -MEDICAID-CHIP  12_2017

6 EP36-0820



@ sup erior
healthplan.
Language assistance services, auxiliary aids and services,
and other alternative formats are available to you free of

ENGLISH: N
charge. To obtain this, call the number on the back of your
Superior ID card (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
Servicios de asistencia de idiomas, ayudas y servicios
auxiliares, y otros formatos alternativos estan disponibles
SPANISH: para usted sin ningun costo. Para obtener esto, llame al
numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificaciéon Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
SPANISH: ATENCION: Si usted habla espariol, disponemos de servicios linglisticos gratuitos para usted.
) Llame al numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificaciéon Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
XIN LUU Y: Néu quy vi néi tiéng Viét, cac dich vu hd tro ngdn nglr dwoc cung cip hoan toan
VIETNAMESE: Mién phi cho quy vi. Hay goi s6 & mat sau trén thé ID thanh vién Superior clia quy vi
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
CHINESE: A R - ol R ZRIRFES MRS - BT B Superior 2 R FEHEMNEBIES
' RO ( XCAREBIE : 1-800-735-2989) .
atzl. M E AESHAICHH, A X| & MH|AE 2 o|2stAa! =
KOREAN. 2 HOPHM et E ALESHLICHE, 910] X[ MH|AE R 22 0|85t
UL L|LCH. Superior 2| & ID 7tE SIHO| Q= HS 2 MG A|(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ARABIC: By sl e 3 pm pall o8 Joail llaf (o Aulace 2y i) 5 glae ilen Uil iy ol Al Canas € 1Y) 14
' (1-800-735-2989 a8l 5 axall Juai¥) Slea) <l dalall Superior 4 sac
URDU: op i pe e S ol Glend (S Giglae e 05 S cow e ) ) @ 8 ole
' -(1-800-735-2989 15 (5 () LS IS Ly sa 25350y iy (SIS (53 A s Superior
BIGYANG-PANSIN: kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, may mga serbisyong pantulong sa wika
TAGALOG: na libre para sa iyo. Tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong ID card ng miyembro ng Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez francais, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont offerts
FRENCH: gratuitement. Appelez le numéro au dos de votre carte d’identification Superior
(ATS : 1-800-735-2989).
HINDL. TS IS 3T e Slordd §, o ST FErICr dard, 39 AT fN:glesdh 3uelet g1 3ah

Superior TEET ST F8 & NS T 3T AR W Frer HL (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) |

SHP_20163784C  12_2017

7 EP36-0820



@ superior
healthplan.

JRRXTVY MM@L&JQAA&@ALAY ‘Q@\.ﬂ)&)}»‘:‘u ‘@h)@h)ﬁ&\.«h cd.\.\S‘;Ak_L\ML;m)UuL\J‘L\)g\ Y]

PERSIAN:
280 Ll (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 252 Superior cu sias (olulid &S Gy o adl g0 jladi by

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstiitzung in lhrer Landessprache fir Sie
GERMAN: verfligbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Riickseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an

(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
GUJARATI £llol AU %1 AR 9l etnl oAl 8l Al AUslAcll Acll, [@Aoll YA, WUoll HIZ GUAGU 8. BlUsll

' Superior UGAUE LS| 51§ U WAL oAelR UR 5lA 5 (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)

BHMMAHWE: Ecnu Bbl FOBOPUTE Ha PYCCKOM S13blKe, TO BaM OOCTYMHbI 6GecnnaTHble YCnyru
RUSSIAN: nepesoda. [10A3BOHITL 32 HOMEPOM, BKa3aHVWM Ha 3BOPOTHIN CTOPOHI BalloT YneHCbKoT kapTku

Superior (Homep Tenetanny: 1-800-735-2989).

BHOLY  BAFETOYAR— FaERCcZ %IJﬂ%u\fJ_ 7 %7, SuperiorzEID— KD
JAPANESE: e - i o5 (TTY : 1-800-735-2989) (C3TAE 7281
L AGTIAN N9V WO0IWSVLP:  NINIVCBIWIFI(290) DENIVODIVTDECTDWIFTID DUIVINBVIS

Gu. tvnmacaniigdrnioesy Superior 5agzL98NUWL (1-800-735-2989)

8 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHYSICIAN LISTING DESCRIPTIONS / LA DESCRIPCION

Family Practice (General Family Medical Care)
Medicina familiar (atencion médica general
para la familia)

General Practice (General Medical Care)
Medicina general (atencion médica general)

Geriatrics (Senior Medical Care)
Geriatria (Atencion Médica para Mayores de
Edad)

Internal Medicine (General Medical Care)
Medicina interna (atencion medica general)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (Pregnancy, Women's Health)
Obstetricia/Ginecologia (embarazo, salud de la mujer)

Pediatrician (Babies, Children)
Pediatria (bebés, niiios)

9 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Federally Qualified
Health Centers (FQHC)
/ Centro de salud
aprobada a nivel
federal

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
CANUTILLO

t’Project Vida Health
enter Inc
950 Anthon
Canutillo, T 79835
(915) 542-3075

EL PASO

t?Centro De Salud
Familiar La Fe
1505 Mescalero Dr
El Paso, TX 79925
&915{7’72 -3366
isbon St
El Paso, TX 79905
915) 778-9200
959 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 501
El Paso, TX 79925
g7915 772-1829
Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
§7915 5457090
Ochoa St
El Paso, TX 79901
%915 5457090
Yandell Dr
El Paso, TX 79902
g915 545: 4550
Yandell
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-7205
10501 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 105
El Paso, TX 79925
(915 307-2371
1505 Mescalero Dr
l Paso TX 79925

5) 772-3366
Note/Nota:
M-F: lunes a viernes
M: lunes
T: martes
W: miércoles
TH: jueves
F: viernes
S: sabado
SU: domingo

721 S Ochoa

El Paso, TX 79901

%915 545-7090
15 E Yandell Dr

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-1557

17Cer1tro San Vicente -

Per

8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

t’Centro San Vicente
inic
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 545-6730
6314 Delta Dr
El Paso, TX 79905
%915 ) 775-2745
061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
M15h859 -7545
7A-8:30P F

17Pr(§} ect Vida
El Paso TX
857-2638

%915
Rivera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
915) 533-7057
-F 8 30A-7P
6040 Surety Dr Ste 2
El Paso, TX 79905
915) 533-7057
612pera
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057
4875 Maxwell Ave
El Paso, TX 79904
915) 757-0038
612 Pera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

SAN ELIZARIO

t’Centro De Salud
Familiar La Fe
12101 Socorro Rd
San Elizario,
(915) 851- 5519
1313 San Antonio

San
(915) 545- 6140

%31 San Antonio St
(

1

S

(9

Dr
9938

3

an Elizario,
915) 545- 6156
31%

an
56) 583-5437

San Antonio St

TX 79849

Elizario, TX 79849

TX 79849

lizario, TX 79849

HUDSPETH COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
HUDSPETH

DELL CITY

t’Project Vida Health
Center Dba Dell
104 S Dodson St
Dell C1tg TX 79837
(915) 964-2860

FORT HANCOCK

t’Project Vida Health
Center Ft Hanco
Knox
Fort Hancock, TX

79

(915) 769-1079
Physician Group /
Grupo de doctors

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
ANTHONY

Montwood Family
Medical Center
7920 Doniphan
Anthon X 79 821
(915) 855-8550

EL PASO

«’Bhs Physicians
Network Inc
1000 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 5 33-1960
125 W Hague Rd Ste

550
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 271-4569
1390 George Dieter Dr
Ste 110
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 271-4640
1575 N Resler Dr Ste D
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 271-4569
1700 Curie Dr Ste 1500
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 532-4542 ‘
000 Transmountain
Rd Ste 120 A And B
El Paso, TX 79911
915) 617-3838
870 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste A
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 831 3368

tYCandelaria Medical
Clinic
8269 N Loop Dr
El Paso, TX 79907
915) 533-7465
-F 7:30A-8P

«’Clinica De Los Ninos
12350 Montwood Dr
Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 532-8187
<= 21 years/afios
14476 Horizon Blvd
Ste G
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 532-8187

= 21 years/anos
1900 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 532-8187

-F 8A-7P S 9A-3P
<= 21 years/afos
%900 N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 532-8187

-F 8A-7P S 9A-3P
<= 21 years/anos

7Ct Medical Group - TX
2800 N Stanton
El Paso, TX 79902
(512) 302-1771

El Paso Inte%;ated
Physicians Grou
%(8)01 Murclnson Dr Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-0326
%g 10 Murchison Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79902

915) 544-0326
TTH S8A-3P F

11:30A-2P

t?El Paso Oncology &
Internal Med1c1ne
1031 N Z
El Paso, T
915) 858- 0931

-F '8:30A-5:30P

>= 18 years/afios
2022 Murchison Dr Ste

El Paso TX 79902
(915g3 858-0931
>= 18 years/afios

El Paso Primary |
Healthcare Physician
0 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-7900

ara oza Rd
X 79907

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

10

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

«’El Paso Wellness &
Healthcare Center
840 E Redd Rd Bldg 2
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 84522220

Gateway Internal
Medical Associates
10201 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 301
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 317-5553

’Hassan Salloum MD
PA

7102 Westwind Dr
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 881-6100

< 21 years/anos

tYHorizon City Pedjatrics
14505 Horizon Blvd
El Paso, TX 79928

(915) 852-4089
<= 17 years/afios

qqohn Patterson
Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 107
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 219-9424
%(1)680 Pebble Hls Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 2199434

17_Iohn PAtterson MD PA
1680 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 109
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 779-1716

(7M &C C Childrens
Clinic
11800 Montana Ave
El Paso, TX 79936
(915% 546-4140
<= 13 years/anos
%2135 Montwood Dr
te 1
El Paso, TX 79936
915§ 225-0600
<= 13 years/afios

Maternall PA
10520 Montwood Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
915) 921-9090
1m1ted to Females/S6lo
Atiende A Mujeres
Michael Annabi MD PA
49 sborne Dr Ste A
El Paso, TX 79922
915& 587-9455
>= 13 years/anos

Montwood Family
Medical Center
5969 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 120
El Paso, TX 79925
(915 855-8550
gog Montana Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
915) 885-8550
311 Diana Dr
El Paso, TX 79924
915) 855-8550
-F9A-5P S 8A-12P

?!New Horizons
Pediatrics PA
14505 Horizon Blvd
El Paso, TX 79928
(915 8524089
<= 18 years/anos
1860 ean Martin Dr
Ste 101
El Paso, TX 79936
(915 857-6390
<= 18 years/afios
7888 Gateway
Boulevard East
El Paso, TX 79915
(915 857-6390
<= 13 years/anos

tY#Pediatric Group of
Central El Paso
1400 N El Paso St Ste E
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 577-0444
-F 8 30A-5P
1512 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste Al
El Paso, TX 79936
Ms ) 577-0444
30A-5P

Southwest.Mountain
Star Medical Ctr
%880 N Oregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-4600
>= 13 years/anos

t!Texas Tech - Internal
Med
4801 Alberta Ave Ste
101

El Paso, TX 79905
(913) 215-5200
>= 13 years/anos

t!YTexas Tech Family
Practice
9849 Kenworthg St
El Paso, T
(915) 215-5500

tUnited Medical Walk
in Clinic ,
3130 N Lee Trevino Dr
Ste 114
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 706-4065
<= 21 years/afios

t?University Medical
Center of Fl Paso
4815 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 544-1200

Rural Health Clinic
(RHCQ) / Clinica de salud
rural

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
EL PASO

«?University Medical
Center Fabens
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
%\/[15 764 5000
30A-5P

?Victor Songbandith
LLC

1375 Loma Verde Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(432) 229 4246

FABENS

t?University Medical
Center Fabens
101 Potasio St
Fabens, TX 79838
(915) 764-5000

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

11

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

FAMILY PRACTICE /
MEDICINA FAMILIAR

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
ANTHONY
tYAgarwal, Ajai, MD
7&20 Doniphan Dr
Anthon TPX 79821

915) 833-8550
“F9A3P S OA-12P

Martinez, Jesus, ANP
141 Vinton Rd Ste ES
Anthong, TX 79821
ﬁlS 886-3088

12P-6P T THF
9A-6P S 9A-2P

Limited to Females/So6lo

Atiende A Mujeres >=

10 years/afios

Meka, Sucharitha
124 Franklin Ste A
Anthony, TX 79821
(915) 779075

Montwood Family
Medical Center
7920 Doniphan
Anthon X 79821
(915) 835-8550

CANUTILLO

Franco, Delilah
1713 Banker Rd
Canutillo, TX 79835
(915) 231-4370

«YHabib, Shahnaz, MD
1713 Banker Rd
Canutillo, TX 79835
ﬁlS) 231-4370

-F7A-5P

]acglueze, Vicente, FNP

1713 Banker Rd
Canutillo, TX 79835
(915) 231-4370

>= § years/anos

t’Lucero, Anna, FNP
950 Anthony St
Canutillo, TX 79835
ﬁ”) 877-4217
-F9A-3P

EL PASO

Aaluri, Srinivasa
3607 Rivera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

3612 Pera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

tYAdedeji, Adekunle, MD
1030 N'Zaragoza Rd
Ste X
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 881-4155
>= § years/anos

}“0720 N Loop Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 881-4155
>= § years/anos

1%‘0720 N Loop Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79927

(915) 585-0500

>= § years/anos
tYAgarwal, Ajai, MD

1(%15 Zar]a oza

El Paso, TX 79907

915) 855-8550

-F 8A-8P S 8A-5P SU
9A-5P

3022 Trawood Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-8550

9955 Dyer St
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 855-8550

Ahnfeldt, Kari
10780 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste G-1
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 773-0606

Albidres, Diana
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200

Alcantar, Laura
211 Bartlett Dr
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-4542

Alo?bg, Douglas Doe

9740 Dyer St Ste 111
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 500-5030

9740 Dyer St Ste 112
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 500-5030

t?Alvarado, Seréio, MD
%}267 Trawood Dr Ste

2
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 256-9751

Alvarez, Kelly
6600 N Desert Blvd
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 521-2210

tYAragon, Lorenzo, MD
984 Kenworthg St
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 2155500

Armendariz, Maritza,
NP

12371 Edgemere Ste
207-209

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 856-0008

tYArmendariz, Rafael,
DO .
4DOO Shadow Mountain

I
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 591-2704

tYArmstrong, Billie Jo
20%2 Murchison Dr Ste

10
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5388

tYArroyave, Ana, MD
{%80 Westwind Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 249-4676

t?Arturo Hernandez MD
PA

11680 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 107

t’Baca, Bryan
101 Remon Rd Ste 300
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 594-5925

10640 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 307-4631

Baker, Ronald, MD
11880 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-7900

Bakuya-Orona, Yuki
11040 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 591-4624

Becerra, Juan
1810 Murchison Dr Ste
250

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 249-4470

’Beltran, Celina, MD
8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
ﬁlS) 859-7545

-F 8A-9P

<= 3 years/anos

Beltran, Jodie
2398 1scount Blvd Ste

C
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 591-1033

Benedict, Linda
3%65 Montana Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 771-7200

t7B0rre§/(I), Manuel, MD

1810 Mcrae Blvd Ste A
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 317-6033

3101 Forney Ln
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 317-6033

Busey, Blake _
2R%0)8 B Transmountain
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8408

Cabrera, Yadira
13650 Eastlake Dr Bldg
A Ste 102

te
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 852-5086

Caro, Miguel
9740 Dyer St Ste 111
And 112, & Ste 112

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 500-5030

Castaneda, Miranda
065 Montana Ave Ste

A2
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 771-7200

t’Catinella, Anthony
2%00 B Transmountain

R
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8408

t’Chavez, Marcia
823 E Yandell
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-7205

823 E Yandell Dr
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-7205

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

12

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

t?Chavez, Sylvia, ENP
300 aragoza
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

17ChengA Wei

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5500

t!Cortes, Leslie Nicole
2000 B Transmountain

Rd

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 215-8408

<= 21 years/anos
Cosby, Eladia .

299’Shadow Mountain

Dr Ste C

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 581-6405

7812 Gateway Blvd Ste

230

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 592-8223

7812 Gatewa
Boulevard E Ste 230
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 592-8223

t"De Jesus - Per,
Eduardo, MD
7%(1)2 Gateway Blvd Ste

2

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 592-8223
>= § years/anos

7812 Gateway E Ste
230

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 592-8223
>= 5 years/anos

De La Cruz, Susan
6600 N Desert Blvd
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 521-2210

(7#Dennin§Maldon,
Monica, NP
3215 Gateway
Boulevard W
El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 598-7246

’Diaz, Marco, MD
6000 Northern Pass Dr

100
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 2641830

Dorman, Katherine Joy
1671 N Zaragoza Sté B
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 996-5210

1671 N Zaragoza Ste C
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 996-5210

Eddg, Nelda, PNP

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5300

4845 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 242-5444

Elder-Quintana,
William, M
7§(1)2 Gateway Blvd Ste

2
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 592-8223

"#Enriquez, Andres, MD
836 E Redd Rd
El Paso, TX 79912
&94 5) 833-8444
-F 6:45A-5:45P S
7:45A-12:45P

Enriquez, Janice
13001 Eastlake Blvd
Ste 105
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 248-2345

Escobedo, Diana
Kenazo
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 845-7300

Esparza, Mary Josephine
Z%dOO B Tranyernougtain

R
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8408

Espinosa, Ivonne
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200

Flores, Marissa
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200

t’Foster, Teresa, FNP
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 532-2985
-F'8:30A-11P S
9A-2P
<= 21 years/anos

t’Franck, Agathe
%%(5) W Hague Rd Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 215-5500

Franco, Delilah
00 S Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-4550

?Garcia, Angel, MD
11851 ’Pt}ysmans Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 493-6646

Garcia, Lupita

300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

>= 14 years/afos

4824 Alberta Ave Ste
403

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 544-1200
>= 14 years/anos

Garza, Luis
3612 Pera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057
* Spanish

t?Gonzales, Lori, ACNP
0 S Zaragoza

El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 790-5700

>= 18 years/afos
3%65 Montana Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915& 771-7200
>= 18 years/anos

Gonzalez, Benjamin
398 Viscount Blv
Bldlg 4 Ste C
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 594-1033

Green, Veronica
2065 Montana Ave Ste

2

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 771-7200
t?Griego, Annette, NP

1235% Montwood Dr

Ste 300

El Paso, TX 79928

(915) 231-6224

%880 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-8844

Guerra, Adriane
1680 N Lee Trevino Ste

A-
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 440-0060

YGuzman, Jorglg, MD
1485 George Dieter Dr
Ste 107

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 790-7500
>= 14 years/anos

Haidarian, Mina, MD
6604 Westwind Dr
El Paso, TX 79912
ﬁlS 845-4600

-TH 8:30A-5P F
8:30A-4P

Hernandez Bizo, Bruno
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200

tYHernandez Garc, Juan
Carlos I
8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

t’Hernandez, Arturo,

11680 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 107

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 219-9434

Hernandez, Irma
41“3)800 Eastlake Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 577-1134

#Hinojos, Ralu, MD
11880 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-7900

Hinson, Jessica
9398 Viscount Blvd Ste

c
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 594-1033

tg%lesias Michelle

35 Alameda Ave Ste

11
El Paso, TX 79927
(915) 440-0099

]acqéleze Vicente, FNP
700 S Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-4550

>= 5 years/anos

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

13

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Janosz, Caleb
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200

]m Kate
DOO Shadow Mountain

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 591-2704

6974 Gateway
Boulevard E

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 591-2704

17_10hn PAtterson MD PA
1680 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 109
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 779-1716

vgohnson, Cara, FNP
Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
MlS 8597545
8A-9P F 8A-5P

«’Lindo Sr, Rolando
521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-2200
> 2 years/anos

t’Loaiza, Jose, MD
{%80 estwind Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 249°4676

Loflin mes R, MD
3615 Rut er%fen St
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 772-5400

Logez Gabriela

6 Paisano Dr Ste B
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 23427778

Logez Hector, DO
atewag
Boulevard te A
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 5’77 1125

Lope
850’0 Vlsta Del Sol Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 4448571

gez Rozanna
98 Viscount Blvd Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 594-1033

uan, MD
choa St
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-4550

17Luna£‘ Jose MD
[ameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
915) 859-7545

-TH 8A-9P F 8A-5P
S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

Tri
Edgemere Ste

17L087

17Luon%

1237
207-20
El Paso TX 79938
(915) 856-0008

Madrid, Elise Marie
125 W Hague
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 215-5500

Maldonado, Leticia
Cano
901 Ascencion St
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 533-7057

t?Martin, Charmaine,

M
9849 Kenworthy St
El Paso, TX 7937

Ml\x; 215-5500

F 8A-5P TH
8A-11

Martlnez, Pablo, MD
1 1 11 Hawkins Blvd Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 771-8346

2270 Joe Battle Ste ]
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 771-8346

423 Execute Ctr
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 771-8346

Martinez, Tony, MD
1201 E Schuster Ave

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 215-5700
= 2 years/anos

1201 E Schuster Ste 3a
El Paso, TX 79902

921 )215 5700

>=

3
2 years/anos

Martyn, Colin
13061 Eastlake Blvd

El Paso TX 79928
(915) 248.2345

Meka Sucharitha
4470 Horizon Blvd
Ste A An d){
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 852:3225

t?YMendoza, Celia
13650 Eastlake Dr Bldg
A Ste 102
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 8525086

14476 Horizon Blvd

Ste G
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 2172117

Meza, H
1111 Hawkms Blvd Ste

z
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 771-8346

Mmeros Henry John

ara oza Rd

El Paso 79907
(915) 790-5700

tYMolokwu, ]enmfer,

9849 Kenworth
El Paso, TX 7992
(915) 215-5500

Molokwu, Regina
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 521-7253

tY#Monroy, Anwar, MD
10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 301
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 31727699

Montwood Family
edical Center
5969 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 120
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 855-8550

6065 Montana Ave Ste
A-2

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 885-8550

9311 Diana Dr

El Paso, TX 79924

915) 855-8550
-F9A-5P S 8A-12P

Mosier Karma
1250 E Cliff Dr Ste 1c
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-7200

t?Munoz, Xavier, DO
7812 Gatewa
Boulevard E Ste 230
El Paso, TX 79915
915) 592-8223
-F 7 30A-5P

7812 Gateway E Ste
230

El Paso, TX 79915
915) 744.5555
-F7:30A-5P

2351Sunland Park Dr

04
El Paso, TX 79922
(915) 581-7000

Mur 9phy, Danlel
9849 Kenworth
El Paso, TX 79 24
(915) 215-5500

t!Nathan, Athena
Nichole
700 S Ochoa St
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-4550

t!Natividad Jr, Pedro
9870 Gatewag
Boulevard N Ste A
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 577-1125

t’Natividad, Lorena, NP
%48150George Dieter Dr

7
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 790-5700

tYNavarro, Sandra, MD
1485 George Dieter Dr
Ste 107

El Paso, TX 79936

915& 521-2258

>= 13 years/afios

Nduka, Chinwe
%42“5) W Hague Rd Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 774-0458
> 15 years/anos

Nichols, Melida
1810 Mcrae Blvd Ste A
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 317-6033

3101 Forne
El Paso, TXy79935
(915) 317 6033

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

14

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

1YOkubo, Ranl_lIf;l
5%0 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste

C
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-1587

Ortega, Pedro, MD
128g Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907

(9135) 859-7901
>= § years/anos

t'Padilla, Hazel Frescas
10780 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste G-1
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 773-0606

8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

#Padilla, Manuel, DO
1651 Joé Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 84929010

t?Paisano Medical Center
5340 El Paso Dr Ste A
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 778-9811

tPatterson [])ohn ‘MD
11680 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste 107
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 219-9424

11680 Pebble Hls Ste
107

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 219-9434

Peebles, Taron Taray,
ANP

10640 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 307-4631

t’Penaranda, Eribeth
Karina, MD
?880 Northern Pass Dr

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 264-1830

Percy, Marie, MD
1475
Ste L

1George Dieter Dr
te

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 288-3008

!Perez, Juan, MD
840 E Redd Rd Bldg 2
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 845-2220

essica
berta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

Picazo, German
6600 N Desert Blvd
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 521-2210

t’Provencio, Mauro, MD
12810 Egi[%gmere Blvd
El Paso, 79938
(915) 504-6955

tYRandall, Rebekah
9870 Gateway
Boulevard N
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 751-5245

17#Re%alad0, Nora, MD
300 Zar%goza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

t’Remirez, Carlos, MD
6024 Aztec Rd
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 594-7787

17Re§/es, Elizabeth

1485 George Dieter Dr
Ste 107
El Paso, TX 79936
(915& 790-5700
>= 12 years/anos

t’Reyna Maldonad,

Edgar

%2%0 oe Battle Blvd
te

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 855-7000

17RoBerts, Jacqueline,

4815 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 5441200

Robinson, Emily
1511 E Missouri Ave
Ste B
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 626-5191 )

imited to Females/Sé6lo

Atiende A Mujeres >=
12 years/afios

t’Rocha, Alejandro, DO
%30500 Vista Del Sol Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 444-8571

Perreau
4801 A

299 Shadow Mountain
Dr Ste C

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 581-6405

t"#Rocha, Sandra, DO
840 E Redd Rd Bldg 4
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 577-9003

t’Rodriguez Gonz,

Hector
%030 N Loop Dr Bldg

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 591-2704
>= 2 years/afos

t’Rodriguez, Hector,
ENP

7845 N Mesa St Ste A
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 206-4690

tYRubio, Elizabeth, FNP
8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
ﬁlS 859-7545
-TH 8A-9P F 8A-5P

«’Salinas, Albert, FNP
300 S Zaragoza
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700
>= 12 years/anos

300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso T)§79907
(915) 790-5700

>= 18 years/anos

Sam, Gloria
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

Sepzulveda Sarah
125 W Hague
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 215-5500

9849 Kenworthy St
El Paso, TX 79;24
(915) 215-5500

t’Shokar, Gurjeet, MD
9849 Kenworthgf St
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 215-5500

t’Shokar, Navkiran, MD
849 Kenworthy St

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 215-5500

Short, ]I%hn PA
8041°N Mesa St Ste B2
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 307-3870

Silvestre-Tobi, Lorena
4 Juanchido
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 858-1076

Silvia, Scott, MD
5835 Cromo Dr Ste 3
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 585-7016

Smith, Rubeena Rehman
1512 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste B
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 213-0900

2000 B Transmountain
Rd Ste 270b

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 213-0900

t7SQn%bandith,
Virabandit, MD
3022 Trawood Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
915) 855-8550
-F'8A-8P S SU 9A-5P

Stewart, Kevin Lee, MD
1{(1)0 Murchison Ste

2
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5100

2400 Trawood Dr Ste
202

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 533-5100
Taylor, Marila, NP
1§65 N Lee Trevino Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915§ 590-1994
>= 18 years/afios

4305 N Mesa St Ste A
El Paso, TX 79902
(915% 532-2477

>= 18 years/afios

9999 Kenworthy Ste A
El Paso, TX 79924
(915gg 757-6280

>= 18 years/anos

t!'Texas Tech Family
Practice
9849 Kenworthy St
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 215-5500

tYThornburg, Carroll,
DO

5835 Cromo Dr Ste 3
El Paso, TX 79912
915) 842-0990

-F 9:30A-4:30P

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

15

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Tittle, Joe, NP
1671 N Zaragoza Ste B
El Paso, TX %9936

(915) 996-5210

?Trevizo, Robert
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

Valdivia Jr, Jose
3329 M]ongana Ave
El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 591-2704

4DOO Shadow Mountain

r
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 591-2704

6974 Gatewa
Boulevard E Ste F
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 774-8850

%030 N Loop Dr Bldg

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 591-2704

t?Vallejo, Daniel, CRNA
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 21525300

?Vazquez, Gerardo, MD
9849 Kenworthy St
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 215-5500

Velez, Claudia
1671 N Zaragoza Ste B
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 996-5210

«Villavicencio, Sandra
Pera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

4875 Maxwell Ave
El Paso, TX 79904
(915) 313-9908

t?Volkova, Olga
Maratovna
11861 Phly51c1an Ave
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 521-7253

Wallace, Lourdes
g%g)l N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79912
(830) 267-4575

Wolfe, Perry
1515 N Oregon St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532°1014

tYWoo-Telles, Argelia,
MD

1251 N Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 859-8594

Wooley, Angela
1600°Medical Center
Dr Ste 101
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 217-2163

t'Yanez, April
13650 Eastlake Dr Bldg
A Ste 102
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 2172117

17#Za§'as Raul, MD

11880 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 855-7900

>= 12 years/anos

FABENS
tYUrquidi, Ulysses John,
M ysses J
600 Ne 4th St
Fabens, TX 79838
(915) 765-5119
SAN ELIZARIO

tYMontanez, Tomlir MD
12101 Socorro d
San Elizario, TX 79849
(915) 851-5519

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

16

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
General Practice / Medicina General

GENERAL PRACTICE /
MEDICINA GENERAL

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO

CANUTILLO

t’Lucero, Anna FNP
950 Anthony St
Canutillo, TX 79835
Mls 877 4217

EL PASO

Bista, Sangita
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

?Cortes, Leslie Nicole
2000 B Transmountain

Paso, TX 79911
5) 215-8408
21 years/afios
rza, Luis

612 Pera Ave

| Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

* Spanish

Ibarra
S 5] M%ntwood Dr
te

El Paso TX 79936
(915) 225-0600

Ibarra,ll?rge
Loo%
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 591-1615

Ibarra orge
Loo% Ste 103
El Paso 9907
(915) 2420012

Mosier Karma NP
1250 E Cliff Dr Ste 1c
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-7200

Pitre, Clarence MD
10470 Vista Del Sol Dr

Ste 208
El Paso, TX 79925
915) $90-7773

1m1ted to Females/S6lo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/afios

El
91
<=
Ga
3
E

Robledo Laura
4545 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 500-6080

Sherman, John Miller
Thunderbird Ste E
El Paso TX 79912
(915) 566-9369

tYZabanal, Rosario MD
8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
MlS 859-7545
7A 9P F 8A-5P
S 8A-12P

<= 17 years/anos

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Geriatrics / Geriatria

GERIATRICS / Velaz§|111{,z DeR1 Ivgnne
‘ utherglen St
GERIATRIA El Paso, TX 79925

EL PASO COUNTY / |INCERIRACSANN

years/afos
CONDADO DE EL PASO 3615 Rutherglen St Ste

CANUTILLO El Paso, TX 79925
]ac7qlueze, Vicente FNP 915% 772- 5400

Banker Rd
Canutillo, TX 79835 years/afios
(915) 231-4370 Wallace, Lourdes
= 5 years/afios 56%)1 N Mesa St Ste

EL PASO El Pasg T)i 79912
"Ché)f)ard Dorls APN (830) 267-4575

Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
915) 859-7545

-TH 8A-9P F 8A-5P

Dorman Katherine oy

N ara OZS.
El Paso TX
(915) 996- 5210

1671 N Zara oza Ste C
El Paso, T 936
(915) 996 5210

French, Amanda
4845 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

]acq(ljleze Vicente FNP
Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-4550

= § years/anos

Logez Gabriela

6 Paisano Dr Ste B
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 2347778

«’Okubo, Ran_I
% % S Mesa Hills Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-1587

Perreau Jesswa
berta Ave

El Paso TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

Pineda, Angel
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 215-5900
>= 17 years/afos

17 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated / phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm, pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
amenos que se den otras horas # Only current patients / S6lo atiende a pacientes actuales

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 18 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

INTERNAL MEDICINE /
MEDICINA INTERNAL

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
EL PASO

«YAbalihi, Carol, MD
]133600 N Loop Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79927
(915) 219-9650

3030 Joe Battle Blvd
Ste B

te
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 225-4470

Alnajjar, Mohammed,

2311 N Mesa St Ste B
El Paso, TX 79902
(915% 544-1533

>= 13 years/anos
2311 N Mesa Ste B
El Paso, TX 79902
(915% 544-1533

>= 18 years/anos

Annabi, Michael, MD
4930 Osborne Dr Ste A
El Paso, TX 79922

(915g3 587-9455

>= 18 years/anos

;4830 Osborne St Bldg

El Paso, TX 79922
(91523 587-9455
>= 18 years/afos

g 15 E Schuster Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915?3 544-6657
>= 18 years/anos

Ariza-Hutchiso, Angie
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Barahona, Jose, MD
11355 Montwood Dr
Ste A

El Paso, TX 79936

ﬁlS 849-0243

-TH 9:30A-4P F

9:30A-2P

>= 1§ years/anos
t’Bazil-Mieses, Osvaldo

Dario, MD

3913 Broaddus Ave

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 852-3225

Belgrave, Genevieve, MD
1?16 N Yarbrough Dr
Ste 1b
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 590-7378

550 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste
C3

El Paso, TX 79912
915) 590-7378
-F'8:30A-5:30P

Boppana, Ratna
4§)81 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Bosah, Augustine
?8{5’ N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 613-3010

Botez, Maria, MD
}\ 1170 La Quinta Pl Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 591-3900

tYCardenas, Maria, MD
%41180 George Dieter Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
915) 855-1720
-F 8A-5:30P

Casares, Pablo
1516 Lomaland Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 308-6138

tYCasner, Paul, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Castro, Lizbeth .
2000°B Transmountain

Rd

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8400
>= 18 years/anos

!Centro De Salud
Familiar La Fe
1505 Mescalero Dr
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 772-3366

200 Lisbon St
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 778-9200

5959 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 501
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 772-1829

721 S Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-7090

721 S Ochoa St
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-7090

815 E Yandell Dr
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-4550

823 E Yandell
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-7205

t’De Jesus - Per,
Eduardo, MD
52(1)2 Gateway Blvd Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 592-8223
>= § years/anos

7812 Gateway E Ste
230

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 592-8223
>= 5 years/anos

t!De La Mora, Diego,

MD

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(9135) 215-5200
>= 18 years/afos

t’Deoker, Abhizith
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200
<= 18 years/anos

t!Didia, Silvia Claudia,
MD

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

t’!Dihowm, Fatma
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905

(9135) 215-4480
<= 18 years/anos

Edwards, Brian
Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Eleje, Augustine, MD
%ggO Oregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
915) 533-8797
-F 9A-5P S 9A-12P

«’Francis, Maureen, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915% 215-5200
>= 18 years/afios

Friday, Dwayne, MD
811 Chelsea St Ste B
El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 259-1390
t7Ga8endran, Mahesh
2(21 0 B Transmountain

R
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8408

YGaur, Sumit, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915% 215-5200
>= 13 years/afios

t?Gonzalez Sozer
Mariaelena, MD
%%(5) W Hague Rd Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 35127644

Gonzalez, Omar, MD
1715 Saul Kleinfeld Dr

BldIg A

El Paso, TX 79936

ﬁ15) 222-8275
-F9A-5P

t?Guerra, Luis, MD
5530 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste

C

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-1587
>= 15 years/anos

550 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste
C3

El Paso, TX 79912
(915& 532-1587
>= 18 years/afios

t?Gutarra-Arana, Mell
Fernand

o
327? oe Battle Blvd

Ste 120
El Paso, TX 79938
(214) 556-3227

Guvvala, Suvarna
4 erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5900

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

19

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Haydar, Zafer, MD
g 265 Montana Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
915) 771-7200

-F 8A-8P S SU 9A-5P
>= 18 years/anos

6065 Montana Ste A2
El Paso, TX 79925
ﬁlS) 774-5555

-F 8A-8P S SU 9A-5P
>= 18 years/afos

Hazboun, Ramsey, MD
311 Mcclintock Dr
El Paso, TX 79932
(915% 842-8622

>= 13 years/anos

#Hunko, Gabriela, MD
6065 Montana Ave Ste

C10
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 540-7070

6065 Montana Ste C10
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 540-7070

Ibrahim, Parisa
631 N Resler Dr Ste

101
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 842-0676

Kandpal, Saurabh
%8451 0 Vista Del Sol Ste
El Paso, TX 79925
(915gg 218-6055
>= 18 years/afos

Lehker, Angelica
4 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

#Lou, W?Inee Shiawei
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5400

Mehta, Nilesh, MD
10201 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 120
El Paso, TX 79925
(915% 540-7070
>= 13 years/anos

60%5 Montana Ave Ste

El Paso, TX 79925
(915% 540-7070
>= 13 years/afios

17Mﬁb0kwere, Chioma,
M

12299 Chianti Dr
El Paso, TX 79928
(862) 452-6121

13800 Eastlake Dr Ste
400

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 577-1134

Michael Annabi MD PA
4930 Osborne Dr Ste A
El Paso, TX 79922
(91f§ 587-9455
>=

years/anos

Miguel A Orellana
7§88 Gateway
Boulevard E
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 307-2758

7888 Gatewa
Boulevard E 2 Flr
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 307-2758

t?Miranda, Blas, MD
8269 N lioop7 Dr
El Paso, TX 79907

915) 533-7465
-F 7:30A-5P S
7:30A-12P

tYMoazam, Mustafa, MD
14470 Horizon Blvd
Ste A And){

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 852-3225

1711\\/[/1ukherjee, Debabrata,

D
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Nutis, Dinorah, MD
1700 Curie Dr
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-1197

1700 Curie Dr Ste 4700
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-1197

Nwiloh, Victor
2204 Joe Battle Blvd
D203

El Paso, TX 79938
(817) 966-3226

Ortefa Lauro Ivan.
154N Festival Drive
Villa G
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 845-4024

Ortiz Lo?ez, Carolina
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

t?Ovalle, Alejandro, MD
%530 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79912
915) 532-1587

-F 7:30A-5P
>= 15 years/anos

550 S Mesa Hills Dr Ste
C3

El Paso, TX 79912
915) 532-1587

-F 7:30A-5P
>= 18 years/anos

t?Paez Fernandez, David
Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 544-1200

Pande, Saurabh, MD
10470 Vista Del Sol Dr
Ste 105
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 218-6055

t'Perez, Leida, MD

0 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 790-5700

>= 21 years/afios

Rodarte, Galo, MD
400 E Robinson Ave
Ste A
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-9220

<= 18 years/anos

Rodrigguez, Luis Lorenzo
4875 Maxwell Ave
El Paso, TX 79904
(915) 533-7057

Rosales, Edmundo
1575 N Resler Dr Ste D
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 271-4569

631 N Resler Dr Ste
101

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 842°0676

t’See, Gladina, MD
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915& 790-5700
>= 18 years/anos

’Serrato, Pedro, MD
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700
4815 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 5441200

t’Shukla, Vani, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5200

Silva, Jose, MD
148 George Dieter St
Ste 107
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 790-5700

Southwest Mountain
Star Medical Ctr
%880 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902

(915% 532-4600
>= 18 years/anos

t’l”\l;[exas Tech - Internal
e
4801 Alberta Ave Ste
101

El Paso, TX 79905
(915%215—5200
>= 18 years/anos

t'Trien, Remi
4815 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 544-1200

?Uga, Aghaegbula
%%2 uI‘ChngOI'l Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 200-1144

4305 N Mesa St Ste B
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 779-7378

*Woods, Gordon, MD
4 erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915%215—52Q0
>= 18 years/anos
Yusoof, Syed, MD
1601 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-0406

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

20

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

OB/ GYN/
OBSTETRICIA /
GINECOLIGIA

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
ANTHONY

Martinez, Jesus ANP
141 Vinton Rd Ste E5
Anthony, TX 79821
&%15% 886-3088

12P-6P TTH F
9A-6P S 9A-2P
>= 10 years/afos

Zamudio, Jose MD
361 Vinton Rd
Anthony, TX 79821
(915) 545-1200
>= 10 years/anos

EL PASO

Aboud, Ambrose MD
%880 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-8844

Alcala, Patricia MD
%%(5) W Hague Rd Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(91%533-7579
>=

years/anos
tYAmanda Hollingsworth
Do PA

0
1700 N Oregon Ste 530
El Paso, TX g79902
(915) 544-2000

t?Aranda Jaimes, Jorge

%880 N Mesa St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902

ﬁ15h5’77-9900

-TH 8A-5P F 8A-2P

>= 10 years/afos
Arms lii, Richard

4801 Alberta Ave

El Paso, TX 79905

(915% 215-5000

>= 13 years/anos

Aronson, Daniel MD
10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 201
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 500-3076
>= 10 years/afios

10201 Gateway

Boulevard West Ste 201

El Paso, TX 7992
(9135) 500-3076
>= 12 years/anos

3270 Joe Battle Blvd

te 195
El Paso, TX 7993
(915) 206-2141
>= 12 years/anos

3270 Joe Battle Blvd

Ste 195

El Paso, TX 7993
(9135) 206-2141
years/anos

t’Burillo, Lorena
1671 N Zaragoza

5 Ste A

(915) 595-5439
>= 10 years/anos

Rd

El Paso, TX 79936

8720 Alameda Ste C

8 El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 307-6159
>= 10 years/anos
Cagelluti, Lenore
g 1000 N Mesa St

(915) 533-1960

A>:h R bert MD >= 10 years/anos
sgharian, Robert
9%98 Viscount Blvd Ste C&?ﬁ'&%da’ Kayla

2a
El Paso, TX 7992

ﬁ15h593—8888
“TH SA-5P F S8A-12P

5 101 Rim Rd Ste 1

(915) 594-5925

El Paso, TX 79902

00

El Paso, TX 79902

>= 10 years/afios #I(;kristine Brandl MD
Baeza, Jesus MD
1104J Vista Del Sol Dr %—;80 N Oregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 7993
(915) 591-4624

Bakuya-Orona, Yu

5

(915) 225-2455
ki

El Paso, TX 79902

11040 Vista Del Sol Dr | CJarky (Gloria MD
E91 11)535(5)9}72 672 49 35 Boulevard W Ste 400
( ) - El Paso, TX 79925
Blackburn, Arthur Bert (9 156 598-79 00
1}/17133 Cuic Dr Ste 300 >= 10 years/anos
urie Dr Ste e :
Ef Paso, TX 79902 | Dgbirh, Tajudeen |

915) 532-3906
-F 8:30A-4:30P
>= 10 years/anos

1733 Curie Dr Ste 300

El Paso, TX 7993

ﬁlS) 532-3906
-F 8:30A-4:30P

>= 10 years/anos

El Paso, TX 7990
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/anos

3 Davis, Patricia MD
Ste 2

El Paso, TX 7993
(91%2’71—4600
>=

5

32707]506 Battle Blvd

8

#Brandl, Christine MD years/anos
125 W Hague Rd Ste )
300 Dl{:/I I]ja Rosa Iv, Antonio
F‘gl 1P523882;F§47595902 %%ZO Joe Batle Blvd Ste
>= 16 years/anos
125 W Hague Ste 400 F911P535‘5’9P§670909 38
El Paso T 79902 >=1 years/aﬁos
(915) 225-2455 le Blvd
>= 16 years/afios g’tzgg ¢ Battle Blv
Brown,&ennifer El Paso, TX 79938
4801 Alberta Ave (214) 556-3227
El Paso, TX 79905 >= 10 years/afios
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/anos

Duarte, Marco
4310%2 N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79912
(9135) 317-5077
>= 10 years/anos

Duncan, Laura Marie
MD
1671}X N Zaragoza Rd

Ste

El Paso, TX 79936

(9156595-5439

>= 10 years/afos
Eady, Bonnie DO

1g§0 N Oregon St Ste

7

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9383

>= 10 years/anos

El PAso Rio Grande OB
GYN PA
%%8 W Hague Rd Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-7579

Esteem Womens
Healthcare LLC
11163 La Quinta PI Ste
B100
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 599-9993

%400 N Zaragoza Rd

te B
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-8888

Ezirim, Nkechi
2001 N Oregon St
El Paso, TX 79902
(800) 967-2289
>= 10 years/afios

3280 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79938
(800) 967-2289

>= 10 years/afios

#Farnam, Richard MD
%580 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5600

Feinstein, Steven Ja
%580 NJOregonJSty Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 283-3972
>= 10 years/anos

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

21

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Ff:)rAli David Iwaloye MD
%1163 La Quinta PI Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 595-1811

1671 N Zaragoza Ste A
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 595-5439

3270 oe Battle Blvd
Ste 205

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 595-1811

5 959 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 120
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 595-1811

8720 Alameda Ste C
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 307-6159

Flores, Andres Abraham
1600 Medical Center
Dr Ste 309
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 5 32-9100
>= 10 years/afios

4501 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 533-6100
>= 10 years/afios

Gal1c, V1laya Lakshmi
berta Ave
El Paso TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

>= 10 years/afios

Gallowa%I Suzanne
ague Ste 340
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 215- 5000

>= 10 years/anos

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5900
>= 10 years/anos

Garcia, Genevieve DO
1000 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(9152)533 1960

years/anos

Garcia, Henry MD
1;00 N Oregon St Ste

755

El Paso, TX 79902

915) 313-9383
9:30A-6P TTH

8A-4:30P W 8A-6P F

8A-1P

550 S Mesa Hls
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 500-5694

Giles, Harlan MD
10 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 300
Paso 925
9156599 8887
years/anos

10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 201
El Paso, TX 79925
9152)599 8887
years/anos

10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 300
El Paso, TX 79925
(9152)599 8887
years/anos

?Gluck, Brion Alan MD
2Ooo N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
9152)5’77 9900
years/afnos

Greenber% Harvey MD
erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5900

>= 10 years/anos

Gut1errez, Edith
A440 George Dieter Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
9152)591 -4444

years/anos

Gutierrez, Laura Cristina
6000 Northern Pass

El Igaso TX 79911
9152) 629-0442
years/anos

9398 Viscount Ste 2b
El Paso, TX 79925
915 629-0442

> 10 years/afnos

Hale, Anne MD
11167 1/2 La %umta Pl
El Paso, TX 79936
(913) 633-0585
>= 10 years/anos

11167 La Quinta Pl
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 633-0585
>= 10 years/anos

Harmony Womens

linic .
1600 Medical Center
Dr Ste 102
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-0755

Hawkins Koch
Dorovenia DO
10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 201
El Paso, TX 79925
(915 500-3076
>= 10 years/afios

10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 201
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 500-3076

>= 15 years/anos

%Z(S)O N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9383

>= 10 years/afios

%go N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9383

= 135 years/anos

Hernandezk] ose MD
3270_/]oe attle Blvd
Ste 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(214) 5563227

>= 10 years/afios

Hernandez Leticia MD
1 O ON dregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
M15h544 6622

8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 10 years/afios

1700 N Oregjon Ste 640
El Paso, TX 79902
MlS 544-6622

8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 10 years/afnos

Hinshaw, Shirley
2(()1 OB ’Transmountarn

R

El Paso TX 79911
(915) 215-8408
>= 10 years/afios

HIg)llingsworth Amanda
1780 N Oregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902

M15ﬁ544 -2000
8A-5:30P F

8A-2P

>= 10 years/anos

1700 N Oregjon Ste 530

El Paso, TX 79902

M15h544 -2000
8A-5:30P F

> 10 years/afos

Invo ue Total Womens
althcare
11040 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
9155591 4624

years/anos
Iwaloye, Femi David
MD

1671 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste A

El Paso, TX 79936
915&595 25439

years/anos
327OO]oe Battle Blvd

El Paso, TX 79938
9152)595 1811
years/anos

Jezan Anna
0 Murchison Dr Ste

El Paso TX 79902
91565’77 9090

years/anos

Khams1 Naima
2 0 B Transmountain

El Paso, TX 79911
(915 215-8408

>= 10 years/afios
Kupesic, Sanjay MD
g erlayAve

El Paso TX 79905
(915) 215-5700
>= 10 years/afios

t7#Lacy Linda MD
Transmountarn
Rd Ste
El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 541-1144
>= 10 years/afios

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

22

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

2000 Transmountain
Rd Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 541-1144
>= 10 years/anos

La%unas Yolanda MD
1724 Weston Brent Ln
El Paso, TX 79935
(91%591—6559

>=

years/anos

Larrazaleta, Maria E
Viscount Ste 2b
El Paso, TX 79925
(9152) 629-0442
>= 10 years/anos

Linan, Luis MD
%612(5 Trawood Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-2444

Lopez, Sandra MD
%280’ N Oregon St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 283-3966

>= 10 years/anos
Loubriel-Velez, Carlos
MD

10640 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 307-4631

>= 10 years/anos

%47180 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9383

>= 10 years/anos

481758 Loma Del Sur Dr

te B
El Paso, TX 79934
(915) 313-9383
>= 10 years/afios

Maldonado, Pedro MD
4 erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

Manuel, Sharron
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/afios
Massin%ill, George MD
1511 E Missouri Ave
Ste B
El Paso, TX 79902
(91%626—5191

>= 10 years/anos

Mendez, Melissa Dawn

MD

1700 N Oregon St Ste
790

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9383

>= 10 years/anos

Miller, Patience MD
2001 N Oregon St
El Paso, TX 79902
(800) 967-2289
>= 10 years/afos

3280 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79938
(800) 967-2289

>= 10 years/anos

Mokonchu, Monique
MD

1600 Medical Center
Dr Ste 102

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-0755

>= 10 years/afos

Montes, Rebecca MD
1%(5) W Hague Rd Ste

2

El Paso, TX 79902
(9135) 533-7579
>= 10 years/anos

#Monticone, David DO
11040 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 591-4624
>= 10 years/anos

Montoya, Teodoro MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/anos

Moore, Lisa
125 W Hague Ste 340
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/afos

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/anos

Moreno, Armida Galaviz
1810 Murchison Dr Ste

110
El Paso, TX 79902

ﬁ15h533—6100
-TH 8A-5:30P F
8A-2P

>= 10 years/anos

%613(1)0 Murchison Dr Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
ﬁlS 533-6100

-TH 8A-5:30P F
SA-2P

>= § years/afos

4501 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 533-6100
>= 10 years/anos

4501 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 533-6100
>= § years/anos

Nair, Anjana )
Z%GOB ransmountain

R

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/afos

Nesbitt, Shayla
2001 N Oregon St
El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530
>= 12 years/afios

3280 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79938
(864) 908-3530

>= 12 years/anos

Nii-Moi, Ebenezer Akai
3280 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79938
(800) 967-2289

t!Novoa, Julio MD
10781 Pebble Hills
Blvd Ste A
El Paso, TX 79935
(915&595-9944
>= 12 years/anos

Nutis, Mario MD
10201 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 330
El Paso, TX 79925
ﬁ”) 228-2491

-F 8A-4P

>= 10 years/afnos

10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 330
El Paso, TX 79925
ﬁ”) 228-2491

-F 8A-4P
>= 10 years/anos

Olrr, ennifer Marie

28 0 N Mesa St Ste

00
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 577-9900

>= 10 years/anos

2000 Transmountain
Rd Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 541-1144
>= 10 years/afios

Padilla-Paz, Luis
4532 N Mesa St 3rd Flr
Ste 301
El Paso, TX 79912
(9135) 317-5077
>= 15 years/anos

t’Pennington, Delia
ransmountain
Rd Ste 130
El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 541-1144
>= 10 years/afios

2000 Transmountain
Rd Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 541-1144
>= 10 years/anos

Perez, Jennifer
1000°N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-1960
>= 10 years/anos

1000 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) §33-1960
>= 16 years/afios

Perinatal Hltcare Assoc
1201 E Schuster Ave

Ste 2a
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5505

Pitre, Clarence MD
10470 Vista Del Sol Dr
Ste 208
El Paso, TX 79925
(915&590-7723
>= 10 years/anos

Prestige Womens Health
Care PA
%%(5) W Hague Rd Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-1960

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

23

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Radtke Steven
125 W Hague Ste 340
El Paso, T 79902
(915 215-5000
>= 10 years/afos

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/afos

Ramirez, Diego
0 ateway
Boulevard W Ste 330
El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 201-2520
>= 10 years/anos

10201 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 330
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 201-2520

>= 12 years/anos

10201 Gateway
Boulevard W Ste 330
El Paso, TX 79925
(915?3 201-2520

138 years/afos

>
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso 9936
O13) %13 2200
years/afios
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(9155521 -2200
years/anos

1521 ]oe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915@3 521-2200

>= 13 years/anos

Ramirez, Magdalena
0 ateway
Boulevard West Ste 201
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 500-3076

3270 Joe Battle Blvd
Ste 195

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 2062141

Reddi-Dickason, Renuka
MD
i 100 N Stanton St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-9477

Redd Sireesha MD
YW/ Hague Rd Ste

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 215-5000
>= 10 years/anos

4801 Alberta Ave 2nd
Flr Room 220

El Paso, TX 79905
(915 2715-5000

>= 10 years/anos

Rev1lla Rodolfo MD
0 Medical Center
Dr Ste 309
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 5 32-9100
>= 10 years/afos

4501 N Mesa St

El Paso, TX 79912

9152)533 6100
years/anos

Ricks Cord, Anila
2001 N Oregon St
El Paso, TX 79902
(800 967-2289
>= 10 years/anos

3280 Joe Battle BlVd
El Paso, TX 79938
(800) 967-2289

>= 10 years/anos

#RIOS An el MD
regon St Ste

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 313-9383
>= 10 years/afos

Robinson, Estella MD
7826 Bois D Arc Dr
El Paso, TX 79925
O13) 590-1980

years/anos

t’Rocha, Ofelia WHNP
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
O13) 5§21-2200
years/anos

4824 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(913) 532-5454
>= 10 years/anos

17R0£as-Mendez, Carmen
1 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
9152) 521- 2200

years anos

1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
(915 ) 521-2200

= 135 years/anos

Rolon, Juan MD
Hague Rd Ste
260

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-7579
>= 10 years/afnos

Rosen, Andrew MD
1600 Medical Center
Dr Ste 307
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 838-7940
>= 10 years/afos

Saldivar III
Salvador
101 Rim Rd Ste 100
El Paso, TX 79902
(915 351-1444
>= 10 years/anos

San Mi \’guel George MD
Hague Rd Ste

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 533-7578
>= 10 years/afos

Southwest OB GYN
Associates
104270 Vista Del Sol Dr

Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 595-1212

Suarez, Claudia MD
6000 Northern Pass

El Igaso TX 79911
9156 629-0442
years/afos

9398 Vlscount Ste 2b

El Paso, TX 79925

9156 629 0442
years/anos

#Sun Clt& Womens
Health Care
11163 La Quinta PI Ste
B100
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 599-9993

1440 Geor e Dieter Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 591-4444

«%Texas Tech - OB

YN
125 W Hague Ste 340
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 215-5000

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

5340 El Paso Dr Ste M
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 242:8402

Theard, Franz MD
1201 E Schuster Ave

Ste 2a

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5505
>= 10 years/afios

1201 E Schuster Ave
Ste 2b

2
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-8205
>= 10 years/anos

Torres\kJ ose MD
Hague Rd Ste

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 533-7578
>= 10 years/afios

VedoX Bara]as, Qurana
on St
El Paso TX 9902
(864) 908-3530

3280 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79938
(800) 967-2289

Velazquez, Maria MD
2930 N Stanton St
El Paso TX 79902

9152)2’71 -4600
years/anos

t?Vera, Robert MD
80 ameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

>= 10 years/anos

Vlllarreal SIorge MD

tanton St

El Paso TX 79902
(915) 532-9477
>= 10 years/anos

?X 100 N Stanton St Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-9477
>= 10 years/afios

Weidner, Jennifer Lynn
3278 50e Battle Blvd

El Paso, TX 79938
91562’71 -4600

years/anos

Wllllams Nayo
Gatewa
Boulevard W Ste 301
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 313-9383

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 24

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

10201 Gateway
Boulevard West Ste 300
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 599-8887

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés 25 EP36-0820

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

PEDIATRICS /
PEDIATRIA

EL PASO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE EL PASO
CLINT

tYOkpalaji,
Chukwulﬁk.wu.
100 San Elizario Rd Ste

H

Clint, TX 79836
915)209-3722
<= 21 years/anos

EL PASO

YABC Kids Pediatrics PA
1700 N Oregon
El Paso, TX 79936
(915gg 544-2225
<= 18 years/afos

%680 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915;3 544-2225

<= 18 years/anos

Y#Akinjaiyeju
Akintoluwa, MD
10755 Kenworth
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 821-2300
<= 21 years/anos

3660 Joe Battle Blvd

te 8
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 821-5900
<= 21 years/afos

3660 Joe Battle Ste 8
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 821-5900

<= 21 years/anos

?Alvarez, Lourdes
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907

(915& 790-5700
<= 13 years/anos

tYAmparan, Ramon, NP
721°S Ochoa St
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-7090

¥ Aristizabal-Or, Andres,
MD .
%(3)(9)0 George Dieter Ste
El Paso, TX 79936

913) 591-7704
<= 21 years/anos

—_

St

—_

t?Asiain, Maria De L,
MD

2900 N Kansas St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-4484

<= 18 years/anos

Avelar-Lezama, Vanessa
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2985
<= 21 years/anos

tAzarcon-Samont,
Patricia, MD
11544 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
915) 592-2600
-F 8:45A-5P
<= 18 years/anos

’Barney, Pedro, MD
2325 Pershing Dr
El Paso, TX 79903
(915%590-56()0
<= 18 years/anos

t’Bausas, Wilma, MD
721 S Ochoa St
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-7090
<= 13 years/anos

Baylon Andrew,
Angelica
3901 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 838-0100

Beltran, Erika, PNP
181 Gus Rallis
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

Benavides, Amorette
181 Gus Rallis
El Paso, TX 79932

(915) 24220339

t’Boadella, Andres
1400 EI Paso St Bldg E
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 577-0455

13 years/anos

tYBowen, Michael, DO
10 E Redd Rd Ste D
| Paso, TX 79912

888) 776-5252

= 21 years/anos

Bravo, Elizabeth, PNP

51 1N’Zaragoza Rd

t

2
e A
TX 79936

El Paso,
(915) 855-7700

<
8
E
(

<
o
1
S

181 Gus Rallis Dr
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

4659 Cohen Ave Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 217-1140

4659 Cohen Dr Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 217-1140

tyBrower, Mary, MD
1521 Joe Battle Blvd
El Paso, TX 79936
O15) 521-2200
<= 18 years/anos

Canales Chavez, Roberto
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-2985

<= 18 years/afios

tYCanales, Roberto, MD
1 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902
(915§ 532-2985
<= 18 years/afos

Casillas, Arturo, MD
181 Gus Rallis
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

Castillo, Brenda Iliana
1 1351 James Watt Dr

Bldg F

El Paso, TX 79936
(91%225—3807
<=

years/anos
’Centro San Vicente -

Perico

8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

t’Clinica De Los Ninos
12350 Montwood Dr
Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 532-8187
<= 21 years/anos

14476 Horizon Blvd

Ste G

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 532-8187
<= 21 years/afos

1900 N Mesa St

El Paso, TX 79902

915) 532-8187
“F'SA-7P S 9A-3P

<= 21 years/anos

%880 N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
ﬁ”) 532-8187

-F 8A-7P S 9A-3P
<= 21 years/anos

tColon Dordal, Ramon
Antonio, MD
11160 La Quinta Pl
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 591-1494

tYCovarrubias, Eduardo
1570 Lomaland Dr Ste

A
El Paso, TX 79935
ﬁ15) 590-4555

-F 8:30A-5:30P
<= 21 years/afios

}‘15 70 Lomoland Dr Ste
El Paso, TX 79935
ﬁ15) 590-4555

-F 8:30A-5:30P
<= 21 years/anos

tYCurbelo, Niurka, MD
4500 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915% 532-9000
<= 18 years/afios
t7Dagfs Alison, MD
433 Executive Ctr Blvd
El Paso, TX 79902
(91523 307-8087
<= 18 years/anos

t!De Anda Ortiz, Jose,
MD

125 W Ha§ue Rd
El Paso, TX 79902
(915% 533-3444

<= 138 years/anos

tYDe La Rosa, Jose, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

De£g7ado, Yezika
2270 Joe Battle Blvd
Ste E-G
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 642-9444

'Durk, Roberta, FNP
4500 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915%g 532-9000
<= 13 years/afos

Eddy, Nelda, PNP
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5300

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

26

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

4845 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 242-5444

t’Eduardo Covarrubias
MD PA
11\5 70 Lomaland Dr Ste
El Paso, TX 79935

915) 590-4555

= 16 years/anos

<
Ele_}e Augustine, MD
%88’0 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 533-8797
-F 9A-5P S 9A-12P

Flores, Sandra
1600 Medical Center
Dr Ste 101
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-1350

’Frausto, Marcella, MD
12430 Montwood Dr
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 8499733

1%830 Montwood Ste

3
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 849-9733

French, Amanda
lameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

Garcia, Blanca, MD
480 erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

?Garza, Brianna
1160 Saddle Bronc Dr
El Paso, TX 79925

(915;3 5932033
<= 18 years/anos

650 Belvidere St
El Paso, TX 79912
915% 533-1441

<= 18 years/afios

Geor%eE] essy Anna

1201 E'Schuster Bldg 7
El Paso, TX 79902
(915%215-5700

<= 18 years/anos

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
915%215—57()0
<= 13 years/anos

—_

t?Gomez, Gilberto, MD
2325 Pershing Dr

El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 590-5600
<= 18 years/anos

t?Gonzalez-Moral,
velyn, MD
11160 La Quinta Pl
El Paso, TX 79936
ﬁlS) 591-1494
-F 9A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

Gorla, Sudheer
1207 E Schuster Bldg 7
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 215-5700
<= 13 years/anos

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700
<= 18 years/anos

?Gutierrez, Carlos
Abraham, MD
2325 Pershing Dr
El Paso, TX 79903

(915) 590-5600
<= 18 years/anos

?Gutierrez, Klaudia
Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 593-5444

<= 3 years/anos

tYHandal, Gilberto, MD
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

t’Hernandez, Arturo,

MD )
2931 George Dieter Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
}3{15{]593-5437

-SU 6P-10P
<= 21 years/anos

Hernandez, Francisco
1570 Lomoland Dr Ste

A

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 590-4555
<= 18 years/anos

7888 Gateway
Boulevard E

El Paso, TX 79915
(91523 593-6444
<= 18 years/anos

tYHorizon City Pedjatrics
14505 Horizon Blvd
El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 852-4089

<= 17 years/anos

Howze, Sheri ‘
1600 N Lee Trevino Dr
Ste D3
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 255-0905

t!Ibarra, Isela, MD
3917 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902

915) 544-5439
-F 8:30A-5P
<= 18 years/afios

Ibarra, Jorge
12135]1\/I%ntw00d Dr
Ste 115

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 225-0600

8269 N Loop Dr
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 591-1615

8825 N Loop Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 242-0012

Inostroza, Monica
181 Gus Rallis
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

t![saac, David, MD
3901 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902

915) 838-0100
-F 8:30A-5P

tqamison Jamie Ann
1026 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
O15) 593-5444
<= 18 years/anos

Johansson, Bert Emil,

4845 Alameda
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 298-5444

4845 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 298-5444

721 S Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901
(915) 545-7090

Lazaro, Shelley, MD
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-2985
<= 21 years/anos

%295 Trawood Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) §32-2985
<= 21 years/anos

t7#Legva Rodolfo, MD
1729 Weston Brent Ln
Ste A
El Paso, TX 79935
915) 595-1905
-F 8:30A-4P
<= 18 years/anos

t7L(i)%takova, Helena, MD
10870 Gateway
Boulevard N Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(888 % 776-5252
<= 18 years/afios

10870 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915% 751-5245

<= 18 years/anos

#Lodhi, Huma, MD
11351 ]'l?mes Watt Ste
A Bld

F| Paso, TX 79925
ﬁ15h225—3807
-TH 8A-5P F
8A-4:30P
Lozano,clesus, MD
721 S Ochoa
El Paso, TX 79901

(915gg 545-7090
<= 18 years/anos

YM & C Childrens
linic
11800 Montana Ave
El Paso, TX 79936
(915%g 546-4140
<= 138 years/anos

12135 Montwood Dr
Ste 115

El Paso, TX 79936
(915g3 225-0600

<= 18 years/afios

tYMachorro, Angelica,
MD
3917 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902

(915% 544-5439
<= 18 years/afnos

t7MIa)iyegun, Sitratulla,

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

27

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

t?!Malazo Villano, Maria,
MD
1201 E Schuster Ave

Bldg 7
El Igaso, TX 79902
(915) 2155700

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
ﬁlS) 215-5700
-F'8A-5P S
8:30A-12:30P

t?Martel, Rocio Ivette
1570 Lomaland Dr Ste

A

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 590-4555
<= 16 years/anos

11X5 70 Lomoland Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 590-4555
<= 16 years/anos

?Mateo, Christina
5021 Crossroads Dr
El Paso, TX 79932
(915;790-5790
<= 17 years/anos

t?Mendoza, Elizabeth
}“5 70 Lomaland Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 590-4555
<= 16 years/anos

11\5 70 Lomoland Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 590-4555
<= 16 years/anos

t?Mendoza-Castil, Rodin
Rolando, MD
7888 Gateway
Boulevard E
El Paso, TX 79915
(915?3 857-6390
<= 13 years/afios

7888 Gateway
Boulevard East

El Paso, TX 79915
(915gg 857-6390

<= 18 years/afos
17Mﬁbokwere, Chioma,

M .

12299 Chianti Dr

El Paso, TX 79928
(862) 4526121

13800 Eastlake Dr Ste
400

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 577-1134

Montenegro, Rosa
0211 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79927
(915) 440-4400

<= 18 years/anos

4500 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-9000
<= 13 years/anos

Mora, Carla Lizette
%51% IIT Zaragoza Rd

te A-
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-7700

Moreno Garcia, Laura
6974 Gatewa
Boulevard E Ste F
El Paso, TX 79915
(915g3 591-2704
<= 18 years/anos

t?YMunoz, Luis, MD
29 Kansas St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-4484
<= 13 years/anos

t’Naga, Osama, MD
69071 Helen Of Troy
Ste E-1
El Paso, TX 79911

915) 351-0302
-F '8:30A-10P
<= 18 years/anos

t!Nassar, Eddie, MD
{89‘0 Doniphan Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 881-4225
<= 18 years/anos

t!New Horizons
Pediatrics PA
14505 Horizon Blvd
El Paso, TX 79928

(915) 852-4089
<= 18 years/anos

1860 Dean Martin Dr
te 101

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-6390

<= 18 years/anos

7888 Gateway
Boulevard East

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 857-6390
<= 18 years/anos

t?Nowak, Paul, MD
%880 N Mesa St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-2600

<= 18 years/anos

tYNwofor, Florence, MD
1900 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-8187
<= 21 years/afios

Ortiz, Carlos, PNP
1400 El Paso St Bldg E

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-0455

<= 21 years/afnios

?#O0rtiz, Jorge Luis, MD
11400 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 590-0662

<= 21 years/anos

7888 Gateway
Boulevard E

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 593-6444
<= 21 years/afios

17PaniaguaN}ulian
Roberto, MD
6000 Northern Pass Dr
Ste B-2
El Paso, TX 79911
(915§ 321-5057
<= 18 years/afios

!7Patel,6]a dish, MD

11026 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 593-5444
<= 3 years/anos

t’Patel, Jignesh, MD
11026 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 593-5444
<= 3 years/anos

Patel, Riddhi Jagdish
11026 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(915§ 593-5444
<= 13 years/afnos

t"#Pediatric Group of
Central El Paso
1400 N El Paso St Ste E
El Paso, TX 79902
915) 577-0444
-F 8:30A-5P

1512 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste Al

te
El Paso, TX 79936
915) 577-0444
-F'8:30A-5P

t7PMeralta-Katten, Ivania,

%880 N Oregon St Ste
El Paso, TX 79902
ﬁlS 544-2225

-TH 8:30A-5P F
8:30A-2:15P
<= 18 years/afios

t!Prieto Jr, Jose, MD
%(3)80 éeo‘lge Dieter Ste

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 591-7704

t'Prieto-Jimenez,
Carmen
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700
* Spanish

t’Prodanovic-Nut,
Maria, MD
3917 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79902
ﬁ15h544—5439

-TH 8:30A-5P F

8:30A-4:30P _
<= 18 years/anos

tYRamirez, Amado, MD
1440 George Dieter Dr
Ste C
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 594-7777
<= 21 years/afios

«’Randall, Rebekah
9870 Gateway
Boulevard N
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 751-5245

#Renteria, Jennifer
10870 Gateway
Boulevard N Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(888) 776-5252
10870 Gateway
Boulevard North Ste B

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 751-5245

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

28

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

tYRenteria-Alvar, Jose M,
MD

2311 N Mesa St Ste G
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 542-1751

<= 21 years/anos

3270 oe Battle Blvd

te 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 5421751

<= 21 years/afos
17Re6/na, Ricardo, MD

100 E Schuster Ave

El Paso, TX 79902

(915% 317-5900

<= 18 years/anos

tYRich, Nicolas, MD
2900 N Kansas St
El Paso, TX 79902
(915?3 544-4484
<= 13 years/afios

t’Roncallo, Ruben, MD
10211 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79927
(915g3 440-4400
<= 13 years/anos

4500 N Mesa St
El Paso, TX 79912
(915% 532-9000

<= 18 years/anos

Rfmer Jessica

81 Gus Rallis

El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

«?Salloum, Hassan, MD
10765 Kenworthy St
Ste A
El Paso, TX 79924

(91523 320-4021

<= 13 years/afios

10765 Kenworthy St
Ste A

te
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 320-4021
<= 21 years/anos

12371 Edgemere Ste
207-209

El Paso, TX 79938
(915% 856-0008

<= 13 years/afios

12371 Edgemere Ste
207-209

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 856-0008

<= 21 years/afos

01 Alberta Ave
Paso, TX 79905
15) 215-5700

13 years/afos

01 Alberta Ave
Paso, TX 79905
13) 215-5700
21 years/anos

80 Paseo Del Norte

aso, TX 79912
308-2060
years/anos

80 Paseo Del Norte

d
Paso, TX 79912
15) 308-2060
21 years/anos
00 Viscount Blvd Ste

aso, IX 79925
152; 594-4475
13 years/anos

00 Viscount Blvd Ste

H

Paso, TX 79925
15) 594-4475
<= 21 years/anos

t#Sanchez, Rosalinda,
PNP

1512 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste Al

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-7700

181 Gus Rallis Dr
El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 242-0339

4659 Cohen Ave Ste B
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 217-1140

t’Serrano, Monique
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2985
<= 21 years/anos

%295 Trawood Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 532-2985
<= 21 years/anos

’Shirsat, Pratibha, MD
11026 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935
(9156593-5444
<= 10 years/anos

©-IH I W)—;A I £~<~.l> I \O—c0 || \O—c0

['11"118 {I\’\m"rjw AN QRN A RJEEN ARJmS ARJmS

o

t7Sin(§h, Namrata, MD
4801 Alberta Ave

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

17\S]purb_eck Maria
ictoria, MD
815 E Yandell Dr

El Paso, TX 79902

915) 351-1557

T TH F 7:30A-6P W
7:30A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

’Sun Citﬁf Pediatrics PA
11160 La Quinta P1
El Paso, TX 79936
L) 591-1494
-F 9A-5P
<= 21 years/afios
?Suncity Kidz Clinic
391 esa St
El Paso, TX 79902
ﬁ15ﬁ544—5439
-TH 8:30A-5P F
8:30A-4:30P
<= 18 years/afios

tYTalamas, Emilia, MD
11167 La Quinta PI
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 591-4453
<= 14 years/anos

t!YTesorero-Tengc,
Mafalda
1733 Curie Dr Ste 103
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-2985

%295 Trawood Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 532-2985

t!Texas Tech - Pediatrics
11950 Bob Mitchell Dr
El Paso, TX 79936
915) 856-5760
-F 5P-10P S SU
10A-10P

3022 Trawood Dr A
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-8550

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5700

YTofilon, Janett
300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 790-5700

Tullius, Zoe Shapleigh
480 erta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915% 215-5700

<= 18 years/afios

t’Usen, Stanley, MD
11800 Montana Ave
El Paso, TX 79936
ﬁlS 546-4140

-TH 8:30A-5P F

8:30A-2:30P S

8:30A-12P

<= 18 years/anos

Valdes, Marisol
2270 Joe Battle Blvd
Ste E-G
El Paso, TX 79938
(915% 642-9444
<= 18 years/anos

t?Valenzuela, Manuel,
MD

6633 N Mesa Ste 203
El Paso, TX 79912
(915g3 500-4093

<= 18 years/anos

* Spanish

t'Velasquez, Linda, MD
11040 Vista Del Sol Dr
El Paso, TX 79935

(915§ 591-7704

<= 18 years/afos

9740 Dyer St Ste 111
And 112 & Ste 112
El Paso, TX 79924
(915%215—50%0

<= 18 years/anos

t?Viado, Emma Salcedo,
MD

300 S Zaragoza Rd
El Paso, TX 79907
915) 790-5700

-F 8A-8P S 8A-12P
<= 17 years/anos

tYZabanal, Rosario, MD
8061 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79915
915) 859-7545
-TH 7A-9P F 8A-5P
S 8A-12P
<= 17 years/afios

Zate, Sarah Methe
12{(2160 B Transmountain

El Paso, TX 79911
(915%215—84()8
<= 18 years/afios

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

29

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

801 Alberta Ave
| Paso, TX 79905
115% 215-5700

4
E
( J
< years/afos

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés 30 EP36-0820

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Obstetrics & Gynecology (Pregnancy & Women's Health) -

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

SPECIALISTS / ESPECIALISTAS

Obstetricia y Ginecologia (Embrazo y Salud de la

Muijer)
Certified Nurse Nurse Midwife/
Midwife/ Comadrona Comadrona de
Certificada de Enfermera
Enfermera EL PASO COUNTY /
EL PASO COUNTY / CONDADO DE EL PASO
CONDADO DE EL PASO EL PASO
EL PASO Cicg)%li:nAMargaret
Croslen, Margaret berta Ave
4801 A ertg Ave El Paso TX 79905

El Paso, TX 79905
(915%215 -5000

>= 18 years/anos
Nelhkagpalhl Anna
era Ave

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

Portugal, Elizabeth,
CNM
1800 Murchison Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
91555’77 -9090

years/afios
1800 N Mesa St Ste
200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 577-9900
>= 12 years/anos

Skrinak, Nikki
3612 Bera Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 533-7057

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5900

Valenzuela, Carlos
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5900

White, Anna
2(2100’ B Transmountain

R

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 215-8408
>= 10 years/anos

(913) 215-5000

>= 18 years/anos

Dandam Yachlt
4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
915 215-5000
1ted to Females/Sélo
At nde A Mujeres >=
18 years/anos

Garcia, Mayela, NP
10555 Vista Del Sol Dr
Ste 200
El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 594-5925

1700 N Oregon St Ste
710

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 594-5925

Glroux Kristin Marie
2 Pera Ave
El Paso TX 79905

9156533 -7057
years/afnos

Nelllkagpalhl Anna
era Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) $33-7057

4801 Alberta Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 215-5000

Portugal, Elizabeth,
CNM
1880 Murchison Dr Ste

El Paso, TX 79902
91555’77 9090

years/anos
1800 N Mesa St Ste
200

El Paso, TX 79902
915&5’77 9900

years anos

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

31

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

ABC Kids Pediatrics PA6

Aaluri, Srinivasa ....... 12
Abalihi, Carol, MD ..19
Aboud, Ambrose MD
Adedeji, Xc'léiéiiiiié,"i\'&]l)z
Agarwal, Ajai, MD ...12
Aﬁnfeldt, Kari

Akinjaiyeju,
Akintoluwa, MD ....26
Albidres, Diana ........ 12
Alcala, Patricia MD ..21
Alcantar, Laura ........ 12
Alnﬁjjar, Mohammed,

................................ 12
Alvarez, Kelly ........... 12
Alvarez, Lourdes ...... 26

Amanda Hollingsworth
Do PA
Amparan, Ramon, NP

Armendariz, Maritza,
1) 12
Armendariz, Rafael, D102
Arms Iii, Richard ......21
Armstrong, Billie Jo .12
Aronson, Daniel MD 21
Arroyave, Ana, MD .12
APerrO Hernandez MD
Asgharian, Robert M]%1

Azarcon-Samont,

Patricia, MD ........... 26
Baca, Bryan .............. 12
Baeza, Jesus MD ...... 21

Baker, Ronald, MD ..12
Bzaimya-Orona, Yuki 12,
Barahona, gose, MD .19
Barney, Pedro, MD ..26
Bausas, Wilma, MD .26
Baylon Andrew,

Angelica ................. 26
Bazil-Mieses, Osvaldo

Dario, MD ............. 19
Becerra, Juan ............ 12
Bel%'ave, Genevieve,

M

Beltran, Celina, MD .12

Beltran, Erika, PNP ..26
Beltran, Jodie ........... 12
Benavides, Amorette 26
Benedict, Linda ........ 12
Bhs Physicians Network
| 1 T 10
Bista, Sangita ........... 17
Blackburn, Arthur Bert
J1% 1 D R 1
Boadella, Andres ...... 26
Boppana, Ratna ....... 19
Borrego, Manuel, MD12
Bosah, Augustine ..... 19

Botez, Maria, MD ....19
Bowen, Michael, DO 26
Brandl, Christine MD

Bravo, Elizabeth, PNP26
Brower, Mary, MD ..26
Brown, {ennifer ........ 21
Burillo, Lorena ......... 21
Busey, Blake ............. 12
Cabrera, Yadira ....... 12
Canales Chavez,

Roberto .................. 26
Canales, Roberto, MD26
Candelaria Medical

(@) 111 1 TR 10
Capelluti, Lenore ...... 21
Cardenas, Maria, MD19
Caro, Miguel ............ 12
Casares, Pablo .......... 19
Casillas, Arturo, MD 26
Casner, Paul, MD ..... 19
Castaneda, Kayla

WHNP ...covvuievnennnnn 21

Castaneda, Miranda .12
Castillo, Brenda Iliana26

Castro, Lizbeth ......... 19
Catinella, Anthony ...12
Centro De Salud
Familiar La Fe ..10, 19
Centro San Vicente -
Perico 10, 26
Centro San Vicente
Clinic
Chavez, Marcia ........ 12
C1113avez, Sylvia, FNP 12,

Cheng, Wei .............. 13
Christine Brandl MD PA

Clark, Gloria MD ....21
Clinica De Los Ninos
.......................... 10, 26
Clippard, Doris APN 18
Colon Dordal, Ramon

Antonio, MD .......... 26
C107rtes, Leslie Nicole 13,
Cosby, Eladia ........... 13

Covarrubias, Eduardo

Croslen, Margaret ....31

Ct Medical Group - Ti(o

Dabiri, Tajudeen
Dandam, Yachit ....... 31
Davis, Patricia MD ...21
Days, Alison, MD ....26
De Anda Ortiz, Jose,

1Y 1 D IR
De Jesus - Per, Eduardo,

J1% 1 D R 13,19
De La Cruz, Susan ....13
De La Mora, Diego, N%]g

De La Rosa, Jose, MD26
Delgado, Yezika ....... 26
Denning-Maldon,
Monica, NP ............ 13
Deoker, Abhizith ...... 19
Diaz, Marco, MD ..... 13

Didia, Silvia Claudia,

1A% 1 D 2O
Dihowm, Fatma ....... 19
Dorman, Katherine ]oir

Duarte, Marco
Duncan, Laura Marie
MD ..o
Durk, Roberta, FNP .26
Eady, Bonnie DO
Ezdgy, Nelda, PNP 13,

Eduardo Covarrubias
MD PA
Edwards, Brian
El PAso Rio Grande OB
GYN PA
El Paso Integrated
Physicians Group ....10
El Paso Oncology &
Internal Medicine ...10
El Paso Primary
Healthcare Physician
El Paso Wellness &
Il-Ilealthcare Center 10,
Elder-Quintana,
William, MD
Eleje, Augustine, MD
.......................... 19, 27
Enriquez, Andres, MD13
Enriquez, Janice
Escobedo, Diana ...... 13
Esparza, Mary ]osephilnf

Espinosa, Ivonne ...... 13

Esteem Womens

Healthcare LLC
Ezirim, Nkechi ......... 21
Farnam, Richard MD 21
Feinstein, Steven Jay .21
Femi David Iwaloye MD

PA .ooereieeiiiennn. 21,22
Flores, Andres Abraham

Flores, Marissa
Flores, Sandra
Foster, Teresa, FNP ..13
Francis, Maureen, MD

................................ 19
Franck, Agathe ......... 13
Franco, Delilah ...12, 13
Frausto, Marcella, MD2 .
French, Amanda ....... 18
French, Amanda ....... 27

Friday, Dwayne, MD 19
Gajendran, Mahesh ..19
Galic, Vijaya Lakshmi

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Galloway, Suzanne ...22
Garcia, Angel, MD ...13
Garcia, Blanca, MD .27
Garcia, Genevieve DO

................................ 22
Garcia, Henry MD ...22
Garcia, Lupita .......... 13
Garcia, Mayela, NP ..31
Garza, Brianna ......... 27
Garza, Luis ......... 13,17

Gateway Internal
Medical Associates .
Gaur, Sumit, MD
George, Jessy Anna ..
Giles, Harlan MD ....22
Giroux, Kristin Marie

Gonzalez Sozer,
Mariaelena, MD ..... 19

Gonzalez, Benjamin .13

Gonzalez, Omar, MD

................................ 19
Gonzalez-Moral, Evelyn,
| D R 27
Gorla, Sudheer ......... 27
Green, Veronica ....... 13
Greenberg, Harvey Mlé)2
Griego, Annette, NP .13
Guerra, Adriane ....... 13
Guerra, Luis, MD ..... 19

Gutarra-Arana, Mell

Fernando ................ 19
Gutierrez, Carlos

Abraham, MD ........ 27
Gutierrez, Edith ........ 22

Gutierrez, Klaudia ....27
Gutierrez, Laura
Cristina
Guvvala, Suvarna ..... 19
Guzman, Jorge, MD .13
Habib, Shahnaz, MD 12
Haidarian, Mina, MD

Hale, Anne MD ........ 22
Handal, Gilberto, MD27
Harmony Womens
Clinic PA
Hassan Salloum MD PlAl

Hawkins Koch,
Dorovenia DO ........ 22

I—gabydar, Zafer, MD 19,

Hazboun, Ramsey, MI2)0

Hernandez Garc, Juan
Carlos I .......uuuuueeeeee 1
Hernandez, Arturo, MD
.......................... 13,27
Hernandez, Francisco 27
Hernandez, Irma ...... 13
Hernandez, {ose MD 22

Hernandez, Leticia MD
Hinojos, Ralu, MD ..13
Hinshaw, Shirley
Hinson, Jessica ......... 13
Hollingsworth, Amanda
| D1 @ RO 22
Horizon City Pediatrics
.......................... 11,27
Howze, Sheri
Hunko, Gabriela, MD

Ibarra, Isela, MD ...... 27
Ibarra, Jorge
Ibrahim, Parisa
Iglesias, Michelle
Inostroza, Monica ....27
Invogue Total Womens
Healthcare
Isaac, David, MD
Iwaloye, Femi David
MD
Jacqueze, Vicente FNP18
Jacqueze, Vicente, FNP
.......................... 12,13
amison, Jamie Ann ..27
anosz, Caleb ..... 13, 14
ezari, Anna
in, Kate
ohansson, Bert Emil,
MD
John PAtterson MD PA
.......................... 11, 14
ohn Patterson .......... 11
ohnson, Cara, FNP .14
andpal, Saurabh .....20
Khamsi, Naima
Kupesic, Sanjay MD .22
Lacy, Linda MD ....... 22
Lagunas, Yolanda MD23

Larrazaleta, Maria E 23
Lazaro, Shelley, MD .27
Lehker, Angelica ...... 20
Leyva, Rodolfo, MD 27
Linan, Luis MD ........ 23
Lindo Sr, Rolando ....14
Liptakova, Helena, M5)7
Loaiza,&ose, MD
Lodhi, Huma, MD ...27
Loflin, James R, MD 14

Lopez, Gabriela ........ 18
Lopez, Gabriela ........ 14
Lopez, Hector, DO ... 14
Lopez, Maday .......... 14
Lopez, Rozanna ....... 14

Lopez, Sandra MD ...23
Lou, Wynee Shiawei .20
Loubriel-Velez, Carlos

1% 1 D o
Loya, Juan, MD ....... 14
Lozano,}{esus, MD ...27
Lucero, Anna FNP ...17
Lucero, Anna, FNP ..12
Luna _]r,T]ose, MD ....14
Luong, Tri ................ 14
M & C Childrens Clinic

.......................... 11,27
Machorro, Angelica,

1% 1 D o
Madrid, Elise Marie .14
Magegun, Sitratulla,

MD ...oooeiiiiiiinnen,
Malazo Villano, Maria,

| D 27,28
Maldonado, Leticia

Cano ....cceeeeevennennnnn.
Maldonado, Pedro MD
Manuel, Sharron
Martel, Rocio Ivette .28
Martin, Charmaine, Ml?‘
Martinez, Jesus ANP 21
Martinez, Jesus, ANP 12
Martinez, Pablo, MD 14
Martinez, Tony, MD 14
Martyn, Colin .......... 14
Massingill, George MD
Mateo, Christina
Maternall PA ............ 11
Mehta, Nilesh, MD ..20
Meka, Sucharitha 12, 14
Mendez, Melissa Dawn

MD
Mendoza, Celia

Mendoza, Elizabeth ..28
Mendoza-Castil, Rodin
Rolando, MD
Meza, Hugo
Mgbokwere, Chioma,
N%D .................. 20, 28
Michael Annabi MD PA
.......................... 11, 20
Miguel A Orellana ...20
Miller, Patience MD .23
Mineros, Henry John 14
Miranda, Blas, MD ..20
Moazam, Mustafa, MDO

Molokwu, Regina ....14
Monroy, Anwar, MD 14
Montanez, Tomy, MD16
Montenegro, Rosa ....28
Montes, Rebecca MD

Montoya, Teodoro M?3

Montwood Famil
Medical Center 10, 11,
12, 14

Moore, Lisa .............. 23

Mora, Carla Lizette ..28

Moreno Garcia, Laura

Moreno, Armida
Galaviz MD
Mosier, Karina NP ...17
Mosier, Karina, NP ..14
Mukherjee, Defaabrata,
1Y 1 D 2SR
Munoz, Luis, MD ....28
Munoz, Xavier, DO .14
Murphy, Daniel ........ 14
Naga, Osama, MD ...28
Nair, Anjana
Nassar, Eddie, MD ...28
Nathan, Athena NiCholli
Natividad Jr, Pedro ..14
Natividad, Lorena, NP

Nduka, Chinwe
Nellikappallil, Anna .31

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Nesbitt, Shayla ......... 23
New Horizons Pediatrics
o N 11, 28
Nichols, Melida ........ 14
Nii-Moi, Ebenezer Akai
Novoa, Julio MD
Nowak, Paul, MD ....28
Nutis, Dinorah, MD .20

Nutis, Mario MD ..... 23
Nwiloh, Victor ......... 20
Nwofor, Florence, MI%

di&ﬁiiié{j'{,"éiiﬁi&'v'iii'e'ﬁvzvg
Okubo, Raquel ......... 18

Okubo, Raquel ... 14, 15
Orr, Jennifer Marie ..23
Ortega, Lauro Ivan ...20
Ortega, Pedro, MD ..15
Ortiz Lopez, Carolina20
Ortiz, Carlos, PNP ...28
Ortiz, Jorge Luis, MD28

Padilla, Hazel Frescas 15
Padilla, Manuel, DO 15
Padilla-Paz, Luis ....... 23
Paez Fernandez, David2 0
Paisano Medical Center

5

Pande, Saurabh, MD 20
Paniagua, Julian

Roberto, MD .......... 28
Patel, Jagdish, MD ...28
Patel, Jignesh, MD ...28
Patel, Riddhi Jagdish 28
Pattersonéohn, MD 15
Pediatric Group of

Central El Paso .11, 28
Peebles, Taron Taray,

ANP

Penaranda, Eribeth
Karina, MD ............ 15
Pennington, Delia .....23

Peralta-Katten, Ivania,
1% 1 D 2
Percy, Marie, MD ....15

Perez, Jennifer .......... 23
Perez, Juan, MD ....... 15
Perez, Leida, MD ..... 20

Perinatal Hltcare Assoc

Perreau,c‘] €SSICA ceuernnen 15
Picazo, German ........ 15
Pineda, Angel ........... 18

Pitre, Clarence MD 17,
23

Portugal, Elizabeth,
CNM ...ccoovvrnnennnnns 31
Prestige Womens Health
Care PA ....cccceeeeeeeee 23
Prieto Jr, Jose, MD ...28
Prieto-Jimenez, Carmen,

11 | D 2 28
Project Vida ............. 10
Project Vida Health

Center Dba Dell ...... 10
Project Vida Health

Center Ft Hanco ..... 10
Project Vida Health

Center Inc ............... 10

Provencio, Mauro, MD

Radtke, Steven ...23, 24

Ramirez, Amado, MD28
Ramirez, Diego ........24

Ramirez, Magdalena 24
Randall, Rebekah 15, 28
Reddi-Dickason,
Renuka MD ........... 24
Reddy, Sireesha MD .24
Regalado, Nora, MD 15
Remirez, Carlos, MD 15
Renteria, Jennifer ..... 28
Renteria-Alvar, Jose M,
MD .....ccceeeenn. 28,29
Revilla, Rodolfo MD 24
Reyes, Elizabeth ....... 15
Reyna Maldonad, Edgiag
Reyna, Ricardo, MD 29
Rich, Nicolas, MD ...29

Ricks Cord, Anila .....24
Rios, An e MD ....... 24
Roberts, Jacqueline,

| 210\ ] AP 15
Robinson, Emily ....... 15
Robinson, Estella MD
Robledo, Laura ........17
Rocha, Alejandro, D015
Rocha, Ofelia \Y/ﬁi’\iﬁm

Rocha, Sandra, DO ..15
Rodarte, Galo, MD ..20

Rodriguez Gonz, Hecti)g
Rodriguez, Hector, Fl\iI;
Rodriguez, Luis Lorenzo

Rojas-Mendez, Carmen

................................ 24
Rolon,rluan MD ...... 24
Roncallo, Ruben, MD29

Rosales, Edmundo ....20
Rosen, Andrew MD .24

Rubio, Elizabeth, FNPlS
Rymer, Jessica ..........29
Saldivar III, Jose
Salvador MD .......... 24
Salinas, Albert, FNP .15
Salloum, Hassan, MD29
Sam, Glotia ....ooorovnn 15

San Miguel, George MZIé)l

PNP ..coivvvieirenncnnnnes 29
See, Gladina, MD ..... 20
Sepulveda, Sarah ...... 15

Serrano, Moniqll\lli-': 29
Serrato, Pedro, MD ..20
Sherman, John Miller 17
Shirsat, Pratibha, MD

Shokar, Gurjeet, MD 15
Shokar, Navkiran, MD
Short, John, PA
Shukla, Vani, MD ....20
Silva, Jose, MD ........ 20
Silvestre-Tobi, Lorena

Silvia, Scott, MD ...... 15
Singh, Namrata, MD 29
Skrinak, Nikki .......... 31
Smith, Rubeena Rehman

Songbandith,
Virabandit, MD

Southwest Mountain
Star Medical Ctr 11, 20

Southwest OB GYN
AsSSOCIAteS ..evveeennnnnns 24
Spurbeck, Maria
ictoria, MD .......... 29

Stewart, Kevin Lee, MD

5
Suarez, Claudia MD .24

Sun City Pediatrics PA29
Sun City Womens
Health Care
Suncity Kidz Clinic ...29
Talamas, Emilia, MD 29
Taylor, Marila, NP ..15
Tesorero-Tengc,
Mafalda
Texas Tech - Internal
Med .................. 11, 20
Texas Tech - OB GYN

Texas Tech Family
Practice ....cceuuue.. 11, 15
Theard, Franz MD ...24
Thornburg, Carroll, D10
5

Tittle, Joe, NP ....15, 16

Tofilon, Janett .......... 29
Torres, Jose MD ...... 24
Trevizo, Robert ........ 16
Trien, Remi .............. 20
Tullius, Zoe Shapleigh29
Uga, Aghaegbula ...... 20
United %\/Ie ical Walk in
ClNicC ..ooevrnrenneenennnnns 11
University Medical
Center Fabens ......... 11
University Medical

Center of El Paso ....11

Usen, Stanley, MD ...29

Valdes, Marisol ........ 29
Valdivia Jr, Jose ....... 16
Valenzuela, Carlos ...31

Valenzuela, Manuel,

MD
Vallejo, Daniel, CRNI—} .
\/'é'z"ciiiéi','"d'e'r'iifcili','"MD6

Vedoy Barajas, Qurana

Velmsaa find D
Vil B R ooy
N o VR v
Ve G e
Vera, Robert MD ..... 24

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

V1ad0, Emma Salcedo,

Villarreal, Jorge MD 24
Vlllav1cenc10 andra 16
Volkova, Olga

Maratovna ............. 16
Wallace, Lourdes ...... 18
Wallace, Lourdes ...... 16
Weidner, Jennifer Lynn
White, Anna ............. 31
Williams, Nayo ........ 24
Wolfe, Perry ............. 16
Woo-Telles, Argelia,

JAY 1 D 2 16
Woods, Gordon, MD 20
Wooley, Angela ........ 16
Yanez, April ............. 16

Yusoof, Syed, MD ..
Zabanal osario MD

Zabanal, Rosario, MD29
Z'é}'ﬁ}ili}'é',"'i)'éé'i\'/iﬁ""21
Zate, Sarah Methe ..

Zayas, Raul, MD ..... 16

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

35

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

36 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

37 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

38 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

39 EP36-0820



Superior HealthPlan, August 2020 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

40 EP36-0820



STAR



&

superior
healthplan.

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

1-800-783-5386

SuperiorHealthPlan.com
EP36-0820



